
Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value Dt Withdrawal Amt. Deposit Amt. Closing Balance

01/04/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR1WRV06VRH4@PAYTM-YE 0000409282953699 01/04/24 27.00 33,854.94

SB0PTMUPI-409282953699-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR281005050101IJF 0000409285231140 01/04/24 83.00 33,771.94

LMQBN0HBZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409285231140

-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-SANJAY P-SANJAYNP1998@OKICICI-SBIN0 0000409286180889 01/04/24 5,000.00 28,771.94

013234-409286180889-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-PATEL COOL PARLOUR A-GPAY-1119406399 0000409293074100 01/04/24 10.00 28,761.94

1@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-409293074100-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-DILEESH O P-PAYTMQR281005050101PX4BU 0000409293510764 01/04/24 80.00 28,681.94

6U4PRCZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409293510764-U

PI

01/04/24 UPI-SHIVANNASOBASAPPA-Q370836590@YBL-YES 0000409295085366 01/04/24 10.00 28,671.94

B0YBLUPI-409295085366-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-NAGENDRA C-8123844682@YBL-BARB0VJBAM 0000409296706745 01/04/24 150.00 28,521.94

A-409296706745-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-SHAZIYA BANU-Q145484332@YBL-YESB0YB 0000409297812423 01/04/24 120.00 28,401.94

LUPI-409297812423-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-ANAND K-Q153250493@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000409298024617 01/04/24 70.00 28,331.94

09298024617-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-KAVYA MEDICALS AND-PAYTMQRW9D7V58J98 0000409298405691 01/04/24 96.00 28,235.94

@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409298405691-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-VEENA-PAYTMQRJEJVS0M7UD@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000409298615438 01/04/24 32.00 28,203.94

TMUPI-409298615438-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000409200756074 01/04/24 2,000.00 26,203.94

KSBI-SBIN0040037-409200756074-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-SAMPATH KUMAR N D-SPKS1974@OKSBI-KAR 0000409204353204 01/04/24 100.00 26,103.94

B0000709-409204353204-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-THARUN M P-7676678426@PAYTM-SBIN0040 0000409204815790 01/04/24 50.00 26,053.94

458-409204815790-UPI
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01/04/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@IBL-SBIN0040 0000409211697916 01/04/24 4,000.00 22,053.94

044-409211697916-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N

R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66@O

0000409211853213 01/04/24 4,000.00 18,053.94

KAXIS-SBIN0040037-409211853213-UPI

01/04/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQRV40JP5PKEM@PA 0000409214991798 01/04/24 30.00 18,023.94

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409214991798-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-AKSHAYA

BHANDAR-PAYTMQR9Y5AP7Z0N3@PA

0000409326916390 02/04/24 595.00 17,428.94

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409326916390-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000409328299580 02/04/24 46.00 17,382.94

SB0PTMUPI-409328299580-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-RAMESH M-MRAMESHR891@OKAXIS-SBIN004 0000409330175956 02/04/24 3,000.00 14,382.94

1018-409330175956-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-PRASHANTH K S-Q796999368@YBL-YESB0YB 0000409338437188 02/04/24 50.00 14,332.94

LUPI-409338437188-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000409338597457 02/04/24 1,050.00 13,282.94

916-409338597457-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-AIRPAYPRO-AIRPAYPRO@ICICI-ICIC0DC009 0000409381105867 02/04/24 500.00 12,782.94

9-409381105867-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000409343063963 02/04/24 4,100.00 8,682.94

ANE-1@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-409343063963-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-RANJITHCD96@OKHDF 0000409343391406 02/04/24 2,000.00 6,682.94

CBANK-SBIN0040037-409343391406-UPI

02/04/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_70369307 000000000000000 02/04/24 2,433.00 4,249.94

02/04/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-NANDEEPNR08@OKHDFCBANK-K 0000409350983824 02/04/24 300.00 3,949.94

ARB0000709-409350983824-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ICICI-IC 0000409351157583 02/04/24 19.00 3,930.94

IC0DC0099-409351157583-UPI

02/04/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N S-VINODAGOWDA.2919@WA 0000409353799111 02/04/24 300.00 3,630.94

AXIS-SBIN0041018-409353799111-PAY BY WHA

TSAPP
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03/04/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR281005050101IJF 0000409471397865 03/04/24 10.00 3,620.94

LMQBN0HBZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409471397865

-UPI

03/04/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR281005050101OA2 0000409474282707 03/04/24 260.00 3,360.94

FDOUKUQKV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409474282707

-UPI

03/04/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-8971493689@AXL-BARB0VJBAMA 0000409475017858 03/04/24 24.00 3,336.94

-409475017858-UPI

03/04/24 UPI-INDRANI-INDRAINDRA6028@OKICICI-SBIN0 0000409478323963 03/04/24 2,000.00 1,336.94

041018-409478323963-UPI

04/04/24 UPI-SRI SRINIVASA SERVIC-PAYTMQR28100505 0000409515979579 04/04/24 160.00 1,176.94

0101FMUY1OA658HW@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-40951

5979579-UPI

05/04/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000446230495224 05/04/24 1,800.00 2,976.94

XL-HDFC0001272-446230495224-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/04/24 UPI-SUSHANTH A S-Q910519051@YBL-YESB0YB 0000409687769037 05/04/24 160.00 2,816.94

LUPI-409687769037-PAY BY WHATSAPP

06/04/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000409700879244 06/04/24 26.00 2,790.94

RL0001382-409700879244-VERIFIED MERCHANT

06/04/24 UPI-NAGARAJU-Q59735251@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000409701026541 06/04/24 110.00 2,680.94

09701026541-UPI

06/04/24 UPI-DIVYA R-DIVYAR6063@OKSBI-KARB0000709 0000409701118580 06/04/24 40.00 2,640.94

-409701118580-UPI

06/04/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000409701422967 06/04/24 210.00 2,430.94

PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409701422967-UPI

06/04/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR1WRV06VRH4@PAYTM-YE 0000409712156487 06/04/24 94.00 2,336.94

SB0PTMUPI-409712156487-UPI

06/04/24 UPI-CHARAN C

N-PAYTMQRNOXETAK7ZH@PAYTM-Y

0000409717114888 06/04/24 27.00 2,309.94

ESB0PTMUPI-409717114888-UPI

06/04/24 UPI-PRABHAKAR-Q118270741@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000409714758969 06/04/24 120.00 2,189.94
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-409714758969-UPI

06/04/24 UPI-DILEESH O P-PAYTMQR281005050101PX4BU 0000446301762655 06/04/24 54.00 2,135.94

6U4PRCZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-446301762655-U

PI

07/04/24 UPI-PRAMILA RAMESH-PAYTMQR281005050101P 0000409839642053 07/04/24 210.00 1,925.94

SX121N70200@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-4098396420

53-UPI

07/04/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR281005050101IJF 0000409842676524 07/04/24 39.00 1,886.94

LMQBN0HBZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409842676524

-UPI

07/04/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-Q301841400@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000409842987558 07/04/24 64.00 1,822.94

PI-409842987558-UPI

07/04/24 UPI-SHARATH KUMAR

U-PAYTMQRBF6FUGGG1R@PA

0000409855309049 07/04/24 450.00 1,372.94

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409855309049-PAY BY WHAT

SAPP

07/04/24 UPI-DEEPAK K-PAYTMQRL5KDH0HK1J@PAYTM-YES 0000409869528187 07/04/24 200.00 1,172.94

B0PTMUPI-409869528187-UPI

07/04/24 UPI-NAGJI RAM-Q836611906@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000409869671060 07/04/24 11.00 1,161.94

I-409869671060-UPI

07/04/24 UPI-SAGAR J-Q786282328@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000409869931450 07/04/24 80.00 1,081.94

09869931450-UPI

07/04/24 UPI-SHREEMEDICALSANDGENE-Q039792850@YBL- 0000409869962684 07/04/24 40.00 1,041.94

YESB0YBLUPI-409869962684-UPI

08/04/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000409979978919 08/04/24 520.00 521.94

PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-409979978919-UPI

08/04/24 UPI-PRASHEELA-Q152256672@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000409982532663 08/04/24 150.00 371.94

-409982532663-UPI

08/04/24 UPI-ANU A S-7411560179@IBL-BARB0VJPAND-4 0000409982887921 08/04/24 11.00 360.94

09982887921-UPI

08/04/24 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ICICI-IC 0000409992898166 08/04/24 99.00 261.94

IC0DC0099-409992898166-UPI
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08/04/24 UPI-JACKSON THOMAS-PAYTMQR2810050501011I 0000409900937132 08/04/24 60.00 201.94

3860PO4GMU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-40990093713

2-UPI

08/04/24 UPI-SWAMY J P-Q128320899@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000409901864432 08/04/24 22.00 179.94

-409901864432-UPI

09/04/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000446618146112 09/04/24 2,000.00 2,179.94

XL-HDFC0001272-446618146112-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

20/04/24 FUND TRF CC-652850XXXXXX4038 0000000000000000 20/04/24 2,179.94 0.00

30/04/24 SALARY APR24 FROM PBIB 0000404300875281 30/04/24 28,700.00 28,700.00

30/04/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@IBL-SBIN0040 0000412168728018 01/05/24 4,000.00 24,700.00

044-412168728018-UPI

01/05/24 UPI-VINAY KUMAR P-VINAYKUMARPVINU@OKICIC 0000412293229148 01/05/24 1,000.00 23,700.00

I-KARB0000709-412293229148-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-JAYARAM FUEL STATION-PAYTMQR145DWVL6 0000412320959858 02/05/24 210.00 23,490.00

SC@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-412320959858-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-KRISHNA BAKERY AND S-PAYTMQRGRJHZ6QZ 0000412322068849 02/05/24 20.00 23,470.00

NT@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-412322068849-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-PREGENERATEDQR522822-BAJAJPAY.687972 0000412324497693 02/05/24 300.00 23,170.00

9.05336223@INDUS-INDB0002201-41232449769

3-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-GANESHA GAJANANA KA-GANESHGANAPATHI 0000412325011070 02/05/24 1,000.00 22,170.00

678@OKSBI-SBIN0014126-412325011070-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-ALOKA P S-ALOKPS.83-2@OKSBI-HDFC0001 0000412325057240 02/05/24 2,000.00 20,170.00

373-412325057240-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-RANJITHCD96@OKHDF 0000412326744856 02/05/24 4,000.00 16,170.00

CBANK-SBIN0040037-412326744856-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000412328068181 02/05/24 10,000.00 6,170.00

KSBI-SBIN0040037-412328068181-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-CHIKKAMANCHAHIYA-PAYTMQRG1BUATDG68@P 0000412328649454 02/05/24 42.00 6,128.00

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-412328649454-UPI

02/05/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_73903417 000000000000000 02/05/24 2,433.00 3,695.00
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02/05/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000412330051001 02/05/24 2,500.00 1,195.00

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-412330051001-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q218901327@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000412336725257 02/05/24 13.00 1,182.00

412336725257-UPI

02/05/24 UPI-PRABHU LAL GADRI-BHARATPE.9006687043 0000412345555262 02/05/24 60.00 1,122.00

6@FBPE-FDRL0001382-412345555262-PAY TO B

HARATPE ME

03/05/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR281005050101IJF 0000412458373548 03/05/24 70.00 1,052.00

LMQBN0HBZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-412458373548

-UPI

03/05/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000412465055890 03/05/24 27.00 1,025.00

412465055890-UPI

03/05/24 UPI-SREE VENKATESHWARA F-PAYTMQR28100505 0000412469437735 03/05/24 260.00 765.00

010100PCSUXJ4JKL@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41246

9437735-UPI

03/05/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000412474393423 03/05/24 21.00 744.00

SB0PTMUPI-412474393423-UPI

03/05/24 UPI-NISHANTH N S-NISHANTHNS1029@OKSBI-S 0000412475426705 03/05/24 700.00 44.00

BIN0041018-412475426705-UPI

05/05/24 UPI-CHIKKAMANCHAHIYA-PAYTMQRG1BUATDG68@P 0000412647533299 05/05/24 20.00 24.00

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-412647533299-UPI

05/05/24 UPI-NISHANTH N S-9900225826-2@YBL-SBIN0 0000449294700618 05/05/24 500.00 524.00

041018-449294700618-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/05/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000449283264179 05/05/24 200.00 724.00

XL-HDFC0001272-449283264179-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/05/24 UPI-RAJASHEKAR-PAYTMQRAA8S5DWRXH@PAYTM-Y 0000412649741519 05/05/24 450.00 274.00

ESB0PTMUPI-412649741519-UPI

05/05/24 UPI-ANANDA K M-Q021015294@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000412650239739 05/05/24 250.00 24.00

I-412650239739-UPI

05/05/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-9164229584.WA.LQT 0000412655826278 05/05/24 1,000.00 1,024.00

@WAHDFCBANK-SBIN0041018-412655826278-PAY
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BY WHATSAPP

05/05/24 UPI-AYESHA KHANUM-8073591362@IBL-IOBA000 0000412656902157 05/05/24 1,000.00 24.00

3160-412656902157-UPI

07/05/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000412819649509 07/05/24 11.00 13.00

SB0PTMUPI-412819649509-UPI

08/05/24 UPI-V ABHAYDEV SO S VAS-9945688196@YBL- 0000449500081244 08/05/24 1,000.00 1,013.00

SBIN0040040-449500081244-PAYMENT FROM PH

ONE

08/05/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000412977369129 08/05/24 1,000.00 13.00

916-412977369129-UPI

15/05/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-7411224564@YBL-UTI 0000450233123957 15/05/24 500.00 513.00

B0003093-450233123957-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

27/05/24 FUND TRF CC-652850XXXXXX4038 0000000000000000 27/05/24 513.00 0.00

31/05/24 SALARY MAY24 FROM PBIB 0000405317045753 31/05/24 28,700.00 28,700.00

01/06/24 UPI-SAI VINAYAKA MEDICAL-7760514355@OKBI 0000415397255827 01/06/24 167.00 28,533.00

ZAXIS-UTIB0000000-415397255827-UPI

01/06/24 UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SHRE-Q53514404@YBL-Y 0000415397327429 01/06/24 210.00 28,323.00

ESB0YBLUPI-415397327429-UPI

01/06/24 UPI-REKHA H D-Q464354919@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000415397469569 01/06/24 102.00 28,221.00

I-415397469569-UPI

01/06/24 UPI-MANOJ K S-MANOJ.8699-1@WAHDFCBANK-I 0000415313830338 01/06/24 1,000.00 27,221.00

OBA0000347-415313830338-UPI

01/06/24 UPI-MANOJ S GOWDA-SHARATHSB007-1@OKICICI 0000415314182090 01/06/24 6,000.00 21,221.00

-BARB0VJPAND-415314182090-UPI

02/06/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000415438329799 02/06/24 50.00 21,171.00

415438329799-UPI

02/06/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000415439114799 02/06/24 5,400.00 15,771.00

ANE-1@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-415439114799-UPI

02/06/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@IBL-SBIN0040 0000415439163798 02/06/24 4,000.00 11,771.00

044-415439163798-UPI

02/06/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000415453072755 02/06/24 32.00 11,739.00

415453072755-UPI
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02/06/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-RANJITHCD96@OKHDF 0000415455301982 02/06/24 3,500.00 8,239.00

CBANK-SBIN0040037-415455301982-UPI

02/06/24 UPI-CHIKKAMANCHAHIYA-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000415457560635 02/06/24 37.00 8,202.00

1XDBT39RIFS1@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-415457560

635-UPI

02/06/24 UPI-MR NITHIN J-BHARATPE90725614800@YE 0000415471278836 02/06/24 2,150.00 6,052.00

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-415471278836-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

03/06/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000415578119887 03/06/24 600.00 5,452.00

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-415578119887-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-YOGESH K M-9591728927@AXL-KARB000070 0000415581177008 03/06/24 35.00 5,417.00

9-415581177008-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000415586345507 03/06/24 12.00 5,405.00

415586345507-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-B

SOMASHEKARA-PAYTMQR15VZUX@PAYTM-YE

0000415586708726 03/06/24 111.00 5,294.00

SB0PTMUPI-415586708726-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-SANJESH N-Q635549991@YBL-IOBA0000286 0000415587033993 03/06/24 160.00 5,134.00

-415587033993-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000415598247757 03/06/24 30.00 5,104.00

415598247757-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-TAPCMS LTD PANDAVAPU-PAYTMQRZQK0Z7IU 0000415599082588 03/06/24 210.00 4,894.00

FB@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-415599082588-UPI

03/06/24 UPI-KIRAN KUMAR N-UPAY042999KA@UJJIVAN-U 0000415599556800 03/06/24 50.00 4,844.00

JVN0000100-415599556800-UPI

03/06/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_77901538 000000000000000 03/06/24 2,433.00 2,411.00

03/06/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000415505767084 03/06/24 19.00 2,392.00

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-415505767084-UPI

04/06/24 UPI-YASHAVANTH N S-8976905391@YBL-IOBA00 0000415626798609 04/06/24 100.00 2,492.00

01655-415626798609-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/06/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000415631755942 04/06/24 300.00 2,192.00

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-415631755942-UPI
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04/06/24 UPI-SURESHA-SURESHAHSURESHAH3@OKAXIS-IOB 0000415632892690 04/06/24 30.00 2,162.00

A0000286-415632892690-UPI

06/06/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000415828829464 06/06/24 10.00 2,152.00

RL0001382-415828829464-VERIFIED MERCHANT

07/06/24 UPI-MANOJ N R-8088491494@IBL-SBIN0041018 0000452557765099 07/06/24 100.00 2,252.00

-452557765099-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

07/06/24 UPI-ANU A S-BHARATPE.90069114238@FBPE-FD 0000415967099815 07/06/24 46.00 2,206.00

RL0001382-415967099815-PAY TO BHARATPE M

E

07/06/24 UPI-KRISHNA NYKAA-A144434E@MAIRTEL-AIRP0 0000415971951194 07/06/24 40.00 2,166.00

000001-415971951194-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

08/06/24 UPI-MANOJ N R-8088491494@IBL-SBIN0041018 0000452671273876 08/06/24 500.00 2,666.00

-452671273876-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/06/24 UPI-SHARATH

-SHARATHNELAMANE@OKHDFCBANK

0000416011257342 08/06/24 500.00 2,166.00

-SBIN0041018-416011257342-UPI

09/06/24 UPI-DIVYAKC-BHARATPE.90069120692@FBPE-FD 0000416136231551 09/06/24 16.00 2,150.00

RL0001382-416136231551-PAY TO BHARATPE M

E

09/06/24 UPI-MADHU KUMARI H N-9901601081@AXL-KARB 0000416117139099 09/06/24 500.00 2,650.00

0000709-416117139099-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/06/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000416144112818 09/06/24 359.00 2,291.00

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-416144112818-UPI

10/06/24 UPI-REKHA H D-Q464354919@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000416268957845 10/06/24 24.00 2,267.00

I-416268957845-UPI

10/06/24 UPI-YAMUNA C N-Q622285520@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000416273899600 10/06/24 21.00 2,246.00

I-416273899600-UPI

10/06/24 UPI-JAI MARUTI PROVISION-GPAY-1118492849 0000416276153540 10/06/24 25.00 2,221.00

4@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000000-416276153540-UPI

10/06/24 UPI-MANOJ N R-8088491494@IBL-SBIN0041018 0000452842230964 10/06/24 200.00 2,421.00

-452842230964-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

10/06/24 UPI-RENU KUMAR B K-Q401898123@YBL-YESB0 0000416281063361 10/06/24 250.00 2,171.00
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YBLUPI-416281063361-UPI

10/06/24 UPI-SWAMY J-PAYTMQR2810050501011L7S28LS4 0000416283241918 10/06/24 10.00 2,161.00

128@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-416283241918-UPI

10/06/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000416295522994 10/06/24 12.00 2,149.00

416295522994-UPI

11/06/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@AXL-SBIN0040 0000452938224948 11/06/24 100.00 2,249.00

044-452938224948-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/06/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000416313084287 11/06/24 50.00 2,199.00

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-416313084287-UPI

11/06/24 UPI-SUMANAL-SUMANASHATHABISHA@OKICICI-KA 0000416329847895 11/06/24 12.00 2,187.00

RB0000709-416329847895-UPI

11/06/24 UPI-SUMANAL-SUMANASHATHABISHA@OKICICI-KA 0000416332104806 11/06/24 24.00 2,163.00

RB0000709-416332104806-UPI

12/06/24 UPI-SANTHOSH V-PAYTMQR281005050101Y9Y6DS 0000416453838525 12/06/24 11.00 2,152.00

WSAGHV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-416453838525-UP

I

13/06/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000416595730498 13/06/24 7.00 2,145.00

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-416595730498-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-SUDARSHAN L-SUDARSHANVENKATESH1@IBL 0000453155341456 13/06/24 500.00 2,645.00

-SBIN0013345-453155341456-PAYMENT FROM P

HONE

13/06/24 UPI-MR BV PRASANNA-PAYTMQR281005050101Y9 0000416501820465 13/06/24 32.00 2,613.00

G25QGJYZLD@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41650182046

5-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-SINCHANA B L-7892190431@YBL-FSFB0000 0000416501969950 13/06/24 10.00 2,603.00

001-416501969950-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SHRE-Q65007455@YBL-Y 0000416506905242 13/06/24 110.00 2,493.00

ESB0YBLUPI-416506905242-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-LIKHITH GOWDA A S-9008525934UJJIVAN@ 0000416507703395 13/06/24 30.00 2,463.00

YBL-UJVN0001659-416507703395-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-MSIL HONGALLI VILLAG-MSILHONGALLIVIL 0000416508097962 13/06/24 160.00 2,303.00

LAGE1.99628712@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-4165
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08097962-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-CLARA-9620899400@AXL-CNRB0000033-416 0000416508138024 13/06/24 22.00 2,281.00

508138024-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-C N MANJUNATH-Q230778034@YBL-YESB0YB 0000416508288433 13/06/24 70.00 2,211.00

LUPI-416508288433-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-GOPALA-PAYTMQR2810050501011EPM8UE0Q5 0000416512931622 13/06/24 12.00 2,199.00

EN@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-416512931622-UPI

13/06/24 UPI-VEENA K B-8867573387@KBL-KARB0000709 0000416516559452 13/06/24 35.00 2,164.00

-416516559452-PAIDTOVEENA

13/06/24 FUND TRF CC-652850XXXXXX4038 0000000000000000 13/06/24 2,144.06 19.94

16/06/24 UPI-PRATHAP N G-8792737432@AXL-KKBK00082 0000453421675617 16/06/24 50.00 69.94

79-453421675617-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

16/06/24 UPI-SHAKUNTLA-9900225826@YBL-SBIN0013234 0000453491303538 16/06/24 20.00 89.94

-453491303538-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

16/06/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N S-8976905391@AXL-IOBA000 0000416851866443 16/06/24 60.00 149.94

1655-416851866443-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

18/06/24 UPI-KRISHNA NYKAA-A144434E@MAIRTEL-AIRP0 0000417093790753 18/06/24 52.00 97.94

000001-417093790753-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

18/06/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000417010055936 18/06/24 95.00 2.94

KSBI-SBIN0040037-417010055936-UPI

23/06/24 UPI-SHAKUNTLA-9900225826@YBL-SBIN0013234 0000454142733143 23/06/24 15.00 17.94

-454142733143-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

28/06/24 SALARY JUN24 FROM PBIB 0000406288965038 28/06/24 28,700.00 28,717.94

29/06/24 UPI-RITHISH KUMAR N K-RITHISHGOWDA180-4@ 0000418144023273 29/06/24 300.00 28,417.94

OKAXIS-BARB0VJBAMA-418144023273-UPI

29/06/24 UPI-RELIANCE TRENDS-RELIANCETRENDS.27107 0000418144656607 29/06/24 809.00 27,608.94

924@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-418144656607-UP

I

29/06/24 UPI-DOMINOS PIZZA-DOMINOSPIZZA.42581019@ 0000418145229787 29/06/24 231.45 27,377.49

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-418145229787-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-SHRIDHARA-PAYTMQR2810050501011DSDUIF 0000418260508581 30/06/24 350.00 27,027.49

D6F1F@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418260508581-UPI
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30/06/24 UPI-PRABHUDEV S O RAJU-PRABHUANITHA9945- 0000418261345769 30/06/24 1,000.00 26,027.49

1@OKICICI-BARB0VJBAMA-418261345769-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000418267718683 30/06/24 1,000.00 25,027.49

KSBI-SBIN0040037-418267718683-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SHRE-Q65007455@YBL-Y 0000418267796255 30/06/24 130.00 24,897.49

ESB0YBLUPI-418267796255-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR150KKD@PAYTM- 0000418268094859 30/06/24 50.00 24,847.49

YESB0PTMUPI-418268094859-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-HOMBAMMA FUEL STATIO-PAYTMQR58VEC7@P 0000418275073788 30/06/24 110.00 24,737.49

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418275073788-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-SANDESHA S V-9380789971@YBL-SBIN0040 0000418275527431 30/06/24 40.00 24,697.49

322-418275527431-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-CHANDRAPPA P-PAYTMQR1POZKI5T9T@PAYT 0000418275592524 30/06/24 100.00 24,597.49

M-YESB0PTMUPI-418275592524-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-MR JAYADEVA K-PAYTMQR1XG4GVVNFA@PA 0000418276132878 30/06/24 3.00 24,594.49

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418276132878-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-LOKESH K N-Q035884666@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000418278045429 30/06/24 34.00 24,560.49

I-418278045429-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-HRUTHIK B R-9740531201@AXL-SBIN00400 0000418283559867 30/06/24 83.00 24,477.49

40-418283559867-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR281005050101IJF 0000418284413414 30/06/24 17.00 24,460.49

LMQBN0HBZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418284413414

-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-BALACHANDRA C-8904980938@AXL-IOBA000 0000418289132408 30/06/24 42.00 24,418.49

0286-418289132408-UPI

30/06/24 UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SHRE-Q65007455@YBL-Y 0000418290299412 01/07/24 130.00 24,288.49

ESB0YBLUPI-418290299412-UPI

01/07/24 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-JUN-2024 000000000000000 30/06/24 22.00 24,310.49

01/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418304912799 01/07/24 13.00 24,297.49

418304912799-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-KHATABOOK-KHATABOOK@AXISBANK-UTIB000 0000418384588414 01/07/24 100.00 24,197.49

1507-418384588414-IS REQUESTING PAYM
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01/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418305572030 01/07/24 12.00 24,185.49

418305572030-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-MANOJ N R-8088491494@IBL-SBIN0041018 0000454990679585 01/07/24 200.00 24,385.49

-454990679585-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/07/24 UPI-VINAY KUMAR S-BHARATPE90725510603@YE 0000418316954625 01/07/24 47.00 24,338.49

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-418316954625-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

01/07/24 UPI-SRICHAKRA FUEL STATI-PAYTMQR28100505 0000418317731656 01/07/24 200.00 24,138.49

0101LXLWENVQIDR5@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41831

7731656-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-SHASHIKALA K C-8123701774@YBL-BARB0V 0000418318824605 01/07/24 1,000.00 23,138.49

JVNGR-418318824605-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-HOTEL GURU-Q990780737@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000418320374517 01/07/24 110.00 23,028.49

I-418320374517-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-EMAMI FRANK ROSS LIM-BHARATPE.905001 0000418321006063 01/07/24 26.00 23,002.49

4596@FBPE-FDRL0001382-418321006063-PAY T

O EMAMI FRANK

01/07/24 UPI-CHALUVARAJU-PAYTMQR8N4XY4NARP@PAYTM- 0000418322218234 01/07/24 40.00 22,962.49

YESB0PTMUPI-418322218234-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-NANJUNDASWAMY-PAYTMQR2810050501011KD 0000418322882059 01/07/24 15.00 22,947.49

HTIAREUHU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418322882059

-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000418323652831 01/07/24 1,050.00 21,897.49

916-418323652831-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-MANJULA-MANJULAMANJU2998@YBL-KKBK000 0000418324069658 01/07/24 100.00 21,797.49

8320-418324069658-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-VENKATESH-Q286424548@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000418331316134 01/07/24 90.00 21,707.49

-418331316134-UPI

01/07/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000418332133106 01/07/24 33.00 21,674.49

RL0001382-418332133106-VERIFIED MERCHANT

01/07/24 UPI-KEMPEGOWDA-Q324010619@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000418332538920 01/07/24 80.00 21,594.49

I-418332538920-UPI
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02/07/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@IBL-SBIN0040 0000418442135270 02/07/24 4,000.00 17,594.49

044-418442135270-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000418442148403 02/07/24 2,500.00 15,094.49

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-418442148403-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-KUMARA -KUMAR9741819236@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000418442171055 02/07/24 2,000.00 13,094.49

041018-418442171055-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000418446698170 02/07/24 5,400.00 7,694.49

ANE-1@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-418446698170-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418449197042 02/07/24 18.00 7,676.49

418449197042-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-ALOKA P S-ALOKPS.83-2@OKSBI-HDFC0001 0000418454978543 02/07/24 1,500.00 6,176.49

373-418454978543-UPI

02/07/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_81842859 000000000000000 02/07/24 2,433.00 3,743.49

02/07/24 UPI-NAVEEN S-PAYTMQRUOGVI5Z9G9@PAYTM-YES 0000418456771473 02/07/24 35.00 3,708.49

B0PTMUPI-418456771473-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR2810050501016ZP 0000418457147187 02/07/24 110.00 3,598.49

HA5BUS86C@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418457147187

-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-AMRUTHA VARSHINI S-Q890279389@YBL-YE 0000418459143066 02/07/24 80.00 3,518.49

SB0YBLUPI-418459143066-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000418459748386 02/07/24 11.00 3,507.49

SB0PTMUPI-418459748386-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-SACHIN S-Q348016929@YBL-UBIN0907201- 0000418465626932 02/07/24 17.00 3,490.49

418465626932-UPI

02/07/24 UPI-RSA PETROLEUM-PAYTMQR553D03@PAYTM-YE 0000418466269399 02/07/24 310.00 3,180.49

SB0PTMUPI-418466269399-UPI

03/07/24 UPI-LANKESH H S-Q387380199@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000418587076479 03/07/24 100.00 3,080.49

PI-418587076479-UPI

03/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418587889224 03/07/24 18.00 3,062.49

418587889224-UPI

03/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418592703933 03/07/24 25.00 3,037.49

418592703933-UPI
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03/07/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000418598666876 03/07/24 110.00 2,927.49

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41859

8666876-UPI

03/07/24 UPI-CLARA-BHARATPE.90067337467@FBPE-FDRL 0000418501941377 03/07/24 100.00 2,827.49

0001382-418501941377-PAY TO BHARATPE ME

03/07/24 UPI-HAREESHA B-Q182067926@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000418505346525 03/07/24 22.00 2,805.49

I-418505346525-UPI

04/07/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR2810050501016ZP 0000418630606249 04/07/24 110.00 2,695.49

HA5BUS86C@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418630606249

-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418771443692 05/07/24 32.00 2,663.49

418771443692-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-KRISHNA NYKAA-A144434E@MAIRTEL-AIRP0 0000418775357547 05/07/24 15.00 2,648.49

000001-418775357547-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

05/07/24 IMPS-418711705636-AC VERIFY KARZA TECH-I 0000418711705636 05/07/24 1.00 2,649.49

DFB-XXXXXXX9421-BANKACCOUNTVERIFICATIONT

RANSACTION

05/07/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000418781063879 05/07/24 710.00 1,939.49

PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418781063879-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-PRAJWAL D-PAYTMQR5596A3@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000418786436630 05/07/24 410.00 1,529.49

TMUPI-418786436630-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-ANU A S-BHARATPE.90069114238@FBPE-FD 0000418790184795 05/07/24 25.00 1,504.49

RL0001382-418790184795-PAY TO BHARATPE M

E

05/07/24 UPI-SANTHOSH V-PAYTMQR281005050101Y9Y6DS 0000418791573871 05/07/24 21.00 1,483.49

WSAGHV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-418791573871-UP

I

05/07/24 NEFT CR-IDFB0010204-INCRED FINANCIAL SER IDFBH24187631021 05/07/24 304,513.58 305,997.07

VICES LTD-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-IDFBH2418763

1021

05/07/24 UPI-SANJESH N-Q635549991@YBL-IOBA0000286 0000418793030295 05/07/24 1,460.00 304,537.07

-418793030295-UPI
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05/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000418795423455 05/07/24 23.00 304,514.07

418795423455-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000418795537673 05/07/24 10,000.00 294,514.07

KHDFCBANK-HDFC0001272-418795537673-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-GANESHA GAJANANA KA-GANESHGANAPATHI 0000418797208775 05/07/24 2,000.00 292,514.07

678@OKSBI-SBIN0014126-418797208775-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-ALOKA P S-ALOKPS.83-1@OKHDFCBANK-HDF 0000418797278644 05/07/24 1,500.00 291,014.07

C0001373-418797278644-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-MANOJ S GOWDA-SHARATHSB007-1@OKICICI 0000418797394804 05/07/24 12,000.00 279,014.07

-BARB0VJPAND-418797394804-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-MANOJ J-MJTHECHAMP@OKAXIS-CNRB000000 0000418797502457 05/07/24 14,500.00 264,514.07

0-418797502457-UPI

05/07/24 UPI-SUSHMITHA M G-SMITASMITA88758@OKICIC 0000418797533822 05/07/24 5,000.00 259,514.07

I-BARB0VJBAMA-418797533822-UPI

06/07/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000418815060170 06/07/24 210.00 259,304.07

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41881

5060170-UPI

06/07/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000418818390138 06/07/24 250.00 259,054.07

-SBIN0041018-418818390138-UPI

06/07/24 UPI-KRISHNA NYKAA-A144434E@MAIRTEL-AIRP0 0000418821802163 06/07/24 63.00 258,991.07

000001-418821802163-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

06/07/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000418832651171 06/07/24 15,000.00 243,991.07

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-418832651171-UPI

06/07/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N

S-VINODGOWDANS-2@OKHDF

0000418848308269 06/07/24 1,350.00 242,641.07

CBANK-HDFC0007552-418848308269-UPI

07/07/24 UPI-PRAMILA RAMESH-PAYTMQR281005050101P 0000418956629032 07/07/24 180.00 242,461.07

SX121N70200@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-4189566290

32-UPI

07/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000455508172988 07/07/24 60.00 242,521.07

XL-HDFC0001272-455508172988-PAYMENT FROM
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PHONE

08/07/24 UPI-TRENDS MYSORE TH31-2306670965149-01 0000419024951583 08/07/24 7,655.50 234,865.57

@JIOPAY-JIOP0000001-419024951583-UPI

09/07/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-RANJITHCD96@OKHDF 0000419144397369 09/07/24 1,500.00 233,365.57

CBANK-SBIN0040037-419144397369-UPI

09/07/24 UPI-DHARAMARAJJEWELLERS-Q334438193@YBL-Y 0000419146876744 09/07/24 1,800.00 231,565.57

ESB0YBLUPI-419146876744-UPI

10/07/24 UPI-RAMESH D N-9141707255@IBL-KARB000070 0000419299826547 10/07/24 1,000.00 230,565.57

9-419299826547-UPI

10/07/24 UPI-VINAY S R-Q416578000@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000419200711848 10/07/24 1,800.00 228,765.57

-419200711848-UPI

11/07/24 UPI-SHANTHOSHKUMAR R N-9844118314@YBL-B 0000419348298350 11/07/24 1,000.00 227,765.57

ARB0VJPAND-419348298350-UPI

11/07/24 UPI-SRI MANJUNATHA SWAMI-GPAY-1118382765 0000419352453514 11/07/24 10.00 227,755.57

9@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-419352453514-UPI

11/07/24 UPI-HARISH ENTERPRISES-Q130906709@YBL-YE 0000419352938443 11/07/24 3,500.00 224,255.57

SB0YBLUPI-419352938443-UPI

12/07/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10UPXV@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000419484495227 12/07/24 51.00 224,204.57

UPI-419484495227-UPI

12/07/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR281005050101IJF 0000419485123059 12/07/24 28.00 224,176.57

LMQBN0HBZ@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-419485123059

-UPI

12/07/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR550LI2@P 0000419495521906 13/07/24 210.00 223,966.57

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-419495521906-UPI

12/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000419497212010 13/07/24 19,000.00 204,966.57

KSBI-SBIN0040037-419497212010-UPI

13/07/24 UPI-MALLIKARJUNAIAH A M-MALLIAM2012@OKS 0000419521539161 13/07/24 1,830.00 203,136.57

BI-SBIN0040113-419521539161-UPI

14/07/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

S-YASHVANTHYASHU049@OKAX

0000419656435510 14/07/24 500.00 202,636.57

IS-IOBA0001655-419656435510-UPI

14/07/24 UPI-PRATHAP N G-8792737432@AXL-KKBK00082 0000456206968097 14/07/24 25.00 202,661.57
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79-456206968097-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

15/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN H D-6366130450@IBL-HDFC00042 0000419702230285 15/07/24 5,000.00 197,661.57

72-419702230285-UPI

15/07/24 UPI-LAKSHMI-PAYTMQR14TB13MZJ5@PAYTM-YESB 0000419704285020 15/07/24 60.00 197,601.57

0PTMUPI-419704285020-UPI

16/07/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000419826827606 16/07/24 3,000.00 194,601.57

ANE-1@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-419826827606-UPI

17/07/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000419968952901 17/07/24 110.00 194,491.57

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-41996

8952901-UPI

17/07/24 UPI-DEEKSHITHA M-Q213000308@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000419980249569 17/07/24 200.00 194,291.57

UPI-419980249569-UPI

18/07/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000420012370959 18/07/24 28.00 194,263.57

RL0001382-420012370959-VERIFIED MERCHANT

19/07/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-RANJITHCD96@OKHDF 0000420149424041 19/07/24 1,000.00 193,263.57

CBANK-SBIN0040037-420149424041-UPI

20/07/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-7411224564@NAVIAXI 0000420200165209 20/07/24 700.00 193,963.57

S-UTIB0003093-420200165209-PAID VIA NAVI

20/07/24 UPI-MOHAMMED RAYAN-Q993319601@YBL-YESB0 0000420287017950 20/07/24 600.00 193,363.57

YBLUPI-420287017950-UPI

20/07/24 UPI-LANKESH H S-Q387380199@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000420287201827 20/07/24 40.00 193,323.57

PI-420287201827-UPI

20/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@Y 0000091211158775 20/07/24 20.00 193,343.57

BL-HDFC0001272-091211158775-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

20/07/24 UPI-B VISHWAS-7349626133@AXL-KARB0000709 0000420205156155 20/07/24 100.00 193,443.57

-420205156155-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/07/24 UPI-B VISHWAS-7349626133@AXL-KARB0000709 0000420212337432 20/07/24 100.00 193,543.57

-420212337432-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/07/24 UPI-SHARATH Y-9108071177@IBL-CNRB000003 0000456827130608 20/07/24 50.00 193,593.57

3-456827130608-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/07/24 UPI-THEJASGOWDA N D-9591201758@YBL-IOBA0 0000420220451158 20/07/24 100.00 193,693.57
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000286-420220451158-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/07/24 UPI-VINAYAKA MEDICALS -7353046374@OKBI 0000420208501911 20/07/24 500.00 193,193.57

ZAXIS-UTIB0000553-420208501911-UPI

20/07/24 UPI-KARTHIK N S-NSK70128@OKSBI-SBIN0013 0000420209554815 20/07/24 50.00 193,143.57

234-420209554815-UPI

20/07/24 UPI-AMAR NATH N S-AMARGOWDA1992-2@OKSBI- 0000420209605427 20/07/24 100.00 193,043.57

SBIN0041018-420209605427-UPI

20/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000420212346809 20/07/24 400.00 192,643.57

KSBI-SBIN0040037-420212346809-UPI

21/07/24 UPI-SUNIL N-SUNILGOWDA627@OKHDFCBANK-HDF 0000420330693582 21/07/24 100.00 192,543.57

C0001754-420330693582-UPI

21/07/24 UPI-SUNIL N-SUNILGOWDA627@OKHDFCBANK-HDF 0000420351193367 21/07/24 100.00 192,443.57

C0001754-420351193367-UPI

21/07/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AMQF6@PAYTM-YE 0000420353590109 21/07/24 32.00 192,411.57

SB0PTMUPI-420353590109-UPI

21/07/24 UPI-WWW POLICYBAZAAR COM-POLICYBAZAAR1.P 0000420301444194 21/07/24 12,216.00 180,195.57

AYU@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000499-420301444194-UP

I TRANSACTION

22/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-420476401996- 0000420476401996 22/07/24 20,000.00 160,195.57

UPI

22/07/24 UPI-LAKSHMI

K-RASHMIGOWDARASHMIGOWDA128

0000420486322835 22/07/24 1,300.00 158,895.57

@OKHDFCBANK-SBIN0041018-420486322835-UPI

22/07/24 UPI-NEW SUPER AUTO PARTS-PAYTMQRCLWU0QWS 0000420487909519 22/07/24 800.00 158,095.57

T2@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420487909519-UPI

22/07/24 FUND TRF CC-652850XXXXXX4038 0000000000000000 22/07/24 2,455.98 155,639.59

23/07/24 UPI-TAPCMS LTD PANDAVAPU-PAYTMQR553CO9@P 0000420514654966 23/07/24 400.00 155,239.59

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420514654966-UPI

23/07/24 UPI-AISHWARYA FAMILY RES-AISHWARYAFAMILY 0000420521142130 23/07/24 80.00 155,159.59

RESTA.68082285@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-4205

21142130-UPI

23/07/24 UPI-TAPCMS LTD PANDAVAPU-PAYTMQRZQK0Z7IU 0000420523024482 23/07/24 210.00 154,949.59
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FB@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420523024482-UPI

23/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000420533071887 23/07/24 36.00 154,913.59

420533071887-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000420663322309 24/07/24 48.00 154,865.59

SB0PTMUPI-420663322309-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-PARVATHI S-Q138748667@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000420663678690 24/07/24 10.00 154,855.59

PI-420663678690-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000420668634740 24/07/24 400.00 154,455.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-420668634740-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-SHANKAR PRAMODHKUMAR-PAYTM.S122063@P 0000420669667824 24/07/24 120.00 154,335.59

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-420669667824-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

S-YASHVANTHYASHU049@OKAX

0000420670582311 24/07/24 200.00 154,135.59

IS-IOBA0001655-420670582311-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-RAJESH N L-RAJESHNL829@OKAXIS-SBIN0 0000420676928643 24/07/24 500.00 153,635.59

041018-420676928643-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

S-YASHVANTHYASHU049@OKAX

0000420677076131 24/07/24 500.00 153,135.59

IS-IOBA0001655-420677076131-UPI

24/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000420677131653 24/07/24 500.00 152,635.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-420677131653-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR1WRV06VRH4@PAYTM-YE 0000420785881486 25/07/24 39.00 152,596.59

SB0PTMUPI-420785881486-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-VINOD KUMAR M

R-PAYTMQR1BW0E5TAOF@PA

0000420789014029 25/07/24 54.00 152,542.59

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420789014029-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-MRS REKHA J-BHARATPE.90070182397@FB 0000420789606572 25/07/24 40.00 152,502.59

PE-FDRL0001382-420789606572-PAY TO BHARA

TPE ME

25/07/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR2810050501016ZP 0000420789878279 25/07/24 110.00 152,392.59

HA5BUS86C@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420789878279

-UPI
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25/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-420793314470- 0000420793314470 25/07/24 100.00 152,292.59

UPI

25/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-420793333258- 0000420793333258 25/07/24 500.00 151,792.59

UPI

25/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-420793366916- 0000420793366916 25/07/24 1,000.00 150,792.59

UPI

25/07/24 UPI-NAGARAJU T-Q159432718@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000420793402676 25/07/24 26.00 150,766.59

PI-420793402676-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-JYOTHI WINES-PAYTMQR1HGUNH8D28@PAYTM 0000420793836534 25/07/24 190.00 150,576.59

-YESB0PTMUPI-420793836534-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-RAVI S-Q593450892@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000420793948034 25/07/24 250.00 150,326.59

0793948034-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-RAVI S-Q593450892@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000420796115732 25/07/24 70.00 150,256.59

0796115732-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-THIBBAIAH-Q422466360@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000420796333773 25/07/24 11.00 150,245.59

-420796333773-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-RAJAMMA-PAYTM.S10HEFO@PTY-YESB0MCHUP 0000420799840020 25/07/24 11.00 150,234.59

I-420799840020-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89-1 0000420702785849 25/07/24 50.00 150,184.59

@OKICICI-SBIN0040037-420702785849-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-SHREYA

PHARMA-PAYTMQROTF1YH0DTB@PAYT

0000420703003361 25/07/24 30.00 150,154.59

M-YESB0PTMUPI-420703003361-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-LAKSHMI

K-RASHMIGOWDARASHMIGOWDA128

0000420703119938 25/07/24 1,300.00 148,854.59

@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-420703119938-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-MUKESH KHAN-PAYTMQR2810050501011FHOF 0000420703963548 25/07/24 10.00 148,844.59

P3015MR@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420703963548-U

PI

25/07/24 UPI-RG FUEL AGENCY UNIT -Q750894849@YBL- 0000420704829939 25/07/24 50.00 148,794.59

YESB0YBLUPI-420704829939-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-A JAMUNA-PAYTM.S10FIDU@PTY-YESB0MCHU 0000420705566485 25/07/24 50.00 148,744.59
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PI-420705566485-UPI

25/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000420716963555 25/07/24 31.00 148,713.59

420716963555-UPI

26/07/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR1WRV06VRH4@PAYTM-YE 0000420827713719 26/07/24 22.00 148,691.59

SB0PTMUPI-420827713719-UPI

26/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000420839454905 26/07/24 37.00 148,654.59

420839454905-UPI

26/07/24 UPI-BHAGYA -KISORGAUDA7-1@OKSBI-SBIN001 0000420839785938 26/07/24 200.00 148,454.59

3234-420839785938-UPI

26/07/24 UPI-P SOMASHEKHAR-Q112035697@YBL-YESB0Y 0000420851745068 26/07/24 25.00 148,429.59

BLUPI-420851745068-UPI

26/07/24 UPI-K B BALARAMA-PAYTMQR28100505010185US 0000420856192231 26/07/24 350.00 148,079.59

Q5NXAWCK@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-420856192231-

UPI

26/07/24 UPI-SHIVASWAMY B

S-PAYTMQRHZSSO0CLLQ@PAY

0000420856403675 26/07/24 11.00 148,068.59

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-420856403675-UPI

26/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-420857484064- 0000420857484064 26/07/24 100.00 147,968.59

UPI

27/07/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000420967298148 27/07/24 10.00 147,958.59

RL0001382-420967298148-VERIFIED MERCHANT

27/07/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000420968999420 27/07/24 210.00 147,748.59

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42096

8999420-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-JAYARAMA P J-JAYARAMPJJ@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000420969911344 27/07/24 850.00 146,898.59

040404-420969911344-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-GOPALAKRISHNA J-JOSEPHRAJ365@OKSBI- 0000420971096525 27/07/24 200.00 146,698.59

SBIN0040044-420971096525-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-GOPALAKRISHNA J-JOSEPHRAJ365@OKSBI- 0000420972056183 27/07/24 400.00 146,298.59

SBIN0040044-420972056183-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-MURALIPRASAD P S-BHARATPE.900673325 0000420973277038 27/07/24 23.00 146,275.59

16@FBPE-FDRL0001382-420973277038-PAY TO
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BHARATPE ME

27/07/24 UPI-KUMAR B-Q247914597@YBL-SBIN0013345- 0000420975186667 27/07/24 170.00 146,105.59

420975186667-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-RAJA MEDICALS-9448590245@OKBIZAXIS-U 0000420975369984 27/07/24 495.00 145,610.59

TIB0000553-420975369984-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-YASHVANTH P H-Q536189061@YBL-YESB0YB 0000420975734021 27/07/24 600.00 145,010.59

LUPI-420975734021-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-C H

PRAVEENA-PAYTMQR1DF42WBNUG@PAYTM

0000420976092339 27/07/24 240.00 144,770.59

-YESB0PTMUPI-420976092339-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000420976238579 27/07/24 11.00 144,759.59

SB0PTMUPI-420976238579-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000420980436242 27/07/24 42.00 144,717.59

420980436242-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-N S DARSHAN-DARSHANNS968@OKICICI-IOB 0000420990439672 27/07/24 100.00 144,617.59

A0000061-420990439672-UPI

27/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-420999293042- 0000420999293042 27/07/24 100.00 144,517.59

UPI

28/07/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUEL STATION-PAYTMQR5548V7@P 0000421004690195 28/07/24 210.00 144,307.59

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421004690195-UPI

28/07/24 UPI-FAIROZ-Q213849076@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000421005802008 28/07/24 550.00 143,757.59

1005802008-UPI

28/07/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

S-YASHVANTHYASHU049@OKAX

0000421005875048 28/07/24 200.00 143,557.59

IS-IOBA0001655-421005875048-UPI

28/07/24 UPI-ARJUN N C-GOWADAARJUN4-1@OKSBI-SBIN 0000421029498486 28/07/24 500.00 143,057.59

0013234-421029498486-UPI

28/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000421032433163 28/07/24 380.00 142,677.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-421032433163-UPI

28/07/24 UPI-LAKSHMINARAYAN

P-PAYTMQR1LO5S8TXU7@P

0000421034737151 28/07/24 100.00 142,577.59

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421034737151-UPI
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28/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-421037054652- 0000421037054652 28/07/24 100.00 142,477.59

UPI

29/07/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q218901327@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000421158110309 29/07/24 36.00 142,441.59

421158110309-UPI

29/07/24 UPI-NALINA-Q647293342@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000421170470185 29/07/24 250.00 142,191.59

1170470185-UPI

29/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-421173972356- 0000421173972356 29/07/24 500.00 141,691.59

UPI

29/07/24 UPI-EURONETGPAY-EURONETGPAY.RCH@ICICI-IC 0000421174173070 29/07/24 22.00 141,669.59

IC0DC0099-421174173070-UPI

30/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000421283863365 30/07/24 1,500.00 140,169.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-421283863365-UPI

30/07/24 UPI-JAGADEESHA N

C-PAYTMQR16LBVARKM0@PAY

0000421298178942 30/07/24 245.00 139,924.59

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-421298178942-UPI

30/07/24 UPI-VENKATESHPM-FCBIZH4SMT1@FREECHARGE-U 0000421200850165 30/07/24 70.00 139,854.59

TIB0000000-421200850165-UPI

30/07/24 UPI-REPUBLIC SPORTS-VYAPAR.170560681389@ 0000421208997022 30/07/24 300.00 139,554.59

HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-421208997022-UPI

30/07/24 UPI-VEENA-PAYTMQRJEJVS0M7UD@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000421212311396 30/07/24 46.00 139,508.59

TMUPI-421212311396-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-RAJESH N L-8971584218@AXL-SBIN00410 0000457907251500 31/07/24 1,500.00 141,008.59

18-457907251500-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

31/07/24 UPI-RAVIKUMAR Y

C-PAYTMQRK2WQ5SK4QY@PAYT

0000421335303039 31/07/24 24.00 140,984.59

M-YESB0PTMUPI-421335303039-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000421335692014 31/07/24 50.00 140,934.59

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42133

5692014-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-JAGADEESHA N

C-PAYTMQR16LBVARKM0@PAY

0000421335795050 31/07/24 96.00 140,838.59

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-421335795050-UPI
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31/07/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000421335885971 31/07/24 40.00 140,798.59

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421335885971-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-B

SOMASHEKARA-PAYTMQR15VZUX@PAYTM-YE

0000421335996018 31/07/24 110.00 140,688.59

SB0PTMUPI-421335996018-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000421345199360 31/07/24 33.00 140,655.59

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-421345199360-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-PRABHAKAR-Q445891683@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000421353638548 31/07/24 200.00 140,455.59

-421353638548-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000421354261045 31/07/24 710.00 139,745.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-421354261045-UPI

31/07/24 SALARY JUL24 FROM PBIB 0000407317946660 31/07/24 28,700.00 168,445.59

31/07/24 UPI-SHIVASWAMY B

S-PAYTMQRHZSSO0CLLQ@PAY

0000421359816861 31/07/24 24.00 168,421.59

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-421359816861-UPI

31/07/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-421360637723- 0000421360637723 31/07/24 5,000.00 163,421.59

UPI

01/08/24 UPI-ANU A S-BHARATPE.90069114238@FBPE-FD 0000421468220231 01/08/24 27.00 163,394.59

RL0001382-421468220231-PAY TO BHARATPE M

E

01/08/24 UPI-SRI SRINIVASA SERVIC-PAYTMQR28100505 0000421468457661 01/08/24 70.00 163,324.59

0101JTJSASXKID7E@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42146

8457661-UPI

01/08/24 UPI-B

SOMASHEKARA-PAYTMQR15VZUX@PAYTM-YE

0000421472706368 01/08/24 210.00 163,114.59

SB0PTMUPI-421472706368-UPI

01/08/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000421480459547 01/08/24 56.00 163,058.59

UPI-421480459547-UPI

01/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000421488269632 01/08/24 22.00 163,036.59

SB0PTMUPI-421488269632-UPI

01/08/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-NANDEEPNR08@OKHDFCBANK-K 0000421489797283 01/08/24 50.00 162,986.59

ARB0000709-421489797283-UPI
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01/08/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000421494780873 01/08/24 10.00 162,976.59

RL0001382-421494780873-VERIFIED MERCHANT

01/08/24 UPI-KN SURESH-PAYTMQR580CSH@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000421497287052 01/08/24 50.00 162,926.59

TMUPI-421497287052-UPI

01/08/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@YBL-SBIN0040 0000421403178191 01/08/24 4,000.00 158,926.59

044-421403178191-UPI

01/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-421407567247- 0000421407567247 01/08/24 100.00 158,826.59

UPI

02/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000421512858834 02/08/24 22.00 158,804.59

421512858834-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-SHARATH Y-SHARATHGOWDAN2020@OKICICI- 0000421513612676 02/08/24 1,000.00 157,804.59

CNRB0000033-421513612676-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000421513656116 02/08/24 3,000.00 154,804.59

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-421513656116-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000421513683187 02/08/24 11.00 154,793.59

SB0PTMUPI-421513683187-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000421519683938 02/08/24 11.00 154,782.59

SB0PTMUPI-421519683938-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-DEVEGOWDA-PAYTMQR2810050501011AP3W34 0000421521610952 02/08/24 30.00 154,752.59

REGJ3@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421521610952-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-DEVEGOWDA-PAYTMQR2810050501011AP3W34 0000421507709184 02/08/24 11.00 154,741.59

REGJ3@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-421507709184-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR1WRV06VRH4@PAYTM-YE 0000421529447114 02/08/24 25.00 154,716.59

SB0PTMUPI-421529447114-UPI

02/08/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_86251379 000000000000000 02/08/24 2,433.00 152,283.59

02/08/24 UPI-KRISHNEGOWDA SHOBHA-BAJAJPAY.6879729 0000421534254253 02/08/24 55.00 152,228.59

.N9RRT0PQ@INDUS-INDB0002201-421534254253

-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-ANANDA-Q169579028@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000421534707143 02/08/24 50.00 152,178.59

1534707143-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000421539567827 02/08/24 1,000.00 151,178.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-421539567827-UPI
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02/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000421544231297 02/08/24 25.00 151,153.59

421544231297-UPI

02/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-421552462905- 0000421552462905 02/08/24 100.00 151,053.59

UPI

03/08/24 UPI-AMULYA O

N-PAYTMQR1PMBT15W8K@PAYTM-Y

0000421667036015 03/08/24 410.00 150,643.59

ESB0PTMUPI-421667036015-UPI

03/08/24 UPI-SHREE BYRAVESHWARA S-PAYTMQR28100505 0000421668292884 03/08/24 100.00 150,543.59

0101HQK3TKSJC92U@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42166

8292884-UPI

03/08/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10UPXV@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000421674374936 03/08/24 65.00 150,478.59

UPI-421674374936-UPI

03/08/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AMQF6@PAYTM-YE 0000421689310443 03/08/24 34.00 150,444.59

SB0PTMUPI-421689310443-UPI

03/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-421696233347- 0000421696233347 03/08/24 100.00 150,344.59

UPI

04/08/24 UPI-PRAMILA RAMESH-PAYTMQR281005050101P 0000421714427244 04/08/24 160.00 150,184.59

SX121N70200@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-4217144272

44-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-KRISHNA NYKAA-A144434E@MAIRTEL-AIRP0 0000421722418470 04/08/24 130.00 150,054.59

000001-421722418470-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

04/08/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AMQF6@PAYTM-YE 0000421703209410 04/08/24 80.00 149,974.59

SB0PTMUPI-421703209410-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-MEENAKSHI KN-DARSHAN8904859769@OKSB 0000421724423216 04/08/24 7,000.00 142,974.59

I-SBIN0041018-421724423216-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000458327252159 04/08/24 1,000.00 143,974.59

XL-HDFC0001272-458327252159-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

04/08/24 UPI-AMAR NATH N S-AMARGOWDA1992-2@OKSBI- 0000421729761219 04/08/24 100.00 143,874.59

SBIN0041018-421729761219-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N S-8976905391@AXL-IOBA000 0000421753908590 04/08/24 150.00 144,024.59

1655-421753908590-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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04/08/24 UPI-NISHANTH N S-9900225826-2@YBL-SBIN0 0000458351550728 04/08/24 500.00 144,524.59

041018-458351550728-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

04/08/24 UPI-INDIAN OIL PETROL PU-Q13821631@YBL-Y 0000421733077060 04/08/24 50.00 144,474.59

ESB0YBLUPI-421733077060-UPI

04/08/24 UPI-B M BOREGOWDA-Q508806937@YBL-YESB0YB 0000421733512261 04/08/24 2,220.00 142,254.59

LUPI-421733512261-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000421852364398 05/08/24 349.00 141,905.59

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-421852364398-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8-1@OKH

0000421854197017 05/08/24 250.00 141,655.59

DFCBANK-SBIN0041018-421854197017-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-L SHAMACHARI-PAYTM.S10G42N@PTY-YESB0 0000421861713881 05/08/24 45.00 141,610.59

MCHUPI-421861713881-UPI

05/08/24 UPI-SRI GANESH FRUIT JUI-SRIGANESH217@IO 0000421863164161 05/08/24 100.00 141,510.59

B-IOBA0001655-421863164161-UPI

05/08/24 ACH D- INCRED FINANCIAL SER-INCRED18Q7DE 0000006940257410 05/08/24 11,063.00 130,447.59

06/08/24 UPI-LIKHITH GOWDA A S-9008525934UJJIVAN@ 0000421912560004 06/08/24 62.00 130,385.59

YBL-UJVN0001659-421912560004-UPI

06/08/24 UPI-ABHISHEK GOWDA N T-ABHISHEKDEVARAHAT 0000421923219274 06/08/24 1,000.00 129,385.59

TI@OKSBI-KKBK0000958-421923219274-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-422034393023- 0000422034393023 07/08/24 500.00 128,885.59

UPI

07/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000422049351677 07/08/24 46.00 128,839.59

422049351677-UPI

07/08/24 UPI-CHIKKAMANCHAHIYA-PAYTMQR281005050101 0000422084972085 07/08/24 12.00 128,827.59

1XDBT39RIFS1@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422084972

085-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-TAPCMS LTD PANDAVAPU-PAYTMQRZQK0Z7IU 0000422181845458 08/08/24 210.00 128,617.59

FB@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422181845458-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-M D RICE CORNER-MDRICECORNER@SBI-SBI 0000422184617487 08/08/24 60.00 128,557.59

N0040037-422184617487-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000458778902324 08/08/24 43.00 128,514.59
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458778902324-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000422193239506 08/08/24 25,434.00 103,080.59

-SBIN0041018-422193239506-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-RAMU TEA STALL-VYAPAR.171899897241@H 0000422106685747 08/08/24 60.00 103,020.59

DFCBANK-HDFC0000001-422106685747-UPI

08/08/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000422108740377 08/08/24 250.00 102,770.59

KSBI-SBIN0040037-422108740377-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000422225716463 09/08/24 21.00 102,749.59

SB0PTMUPI-422225716463-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-GOPALAKRISHNA J-JOSEPHRAJ365@OKSBI- 0000422227727079 09/08/24 200.00 102,549.59

SBIN0040044-422227727079-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-SRICHAKRA FUEL STATI-PAYTMQR28100505 0000422235137867 09/08/24 210.00 102,339.59

0101LXLWENVQIDR5@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42223

5137867-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-NALINA RANGASWAMYNAY-BAJAJPAY.687972 0000422236576076 09/08/24 30.00 102,309.59

9.06050579@INDUS-INDB0002201-42223657607

6-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-HANUMANTHE GOWDA K-PAYTM-72699563@PT 0000422237533825 09/08/24 190.00 102,119.59

YS-YESB0PTMUPI-422237533825-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-MAHESHA MAHESHA-MK3133383@OKSBI-SBI 0000422237797898 09/08/24 150.00 101,969.59

N0006555-422237797898-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-BOX OFFICE 2-PAYTM-72278345@PTYS-YES 0000422238726747 09/08/24 220.00 101,749.59

B0PTMUPI-422238726747-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-F AND B 1-PAYTM-72278344@PTYS-YESB0P 0000422242695657 09/08/24 150.00 101,599.59

TMUPI-422242695657-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@Y 0000814506107666 09/08/24 200.00 101,799.59

BL-HDFC0001272-814506107666-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

09/08/24 UPI-AMRUTHARANI H R-BHARATPE.90065100362 0000422246663392 09/08/24 30.00 101,769.59

@FBPE-FDRL0001382-422246663392-PAY TO BH

ARATPE ME
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09/08/24 UPI-VINUTHA S-PAYTMQRU4DPR1NE1N@PAYTM-YE 0000422247020071 09/08/24 30.00 101,739.59

SB0PTMUPI-422247020071-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-LAKSHMI

K-RASHMIGOWDARASHMIGOWDA128

0000422249267238 09/08/24 1,300.00 100,439.59

@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-422249267238-UPI

09/08/24 REV-UPI-50100487033728-PRAVEENKUMARNR66- 0000422249267238 09/08/24 1,300.00 101,739.59

2@OKHDFCBANK-422249267238-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-LAKSHMI

K-RASHMIGOWDARASHMIGOWDA128

0000422249296537 09/08/24 1,300.00 100,439.59

@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-422249296537-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-SHREE ROYAL WARRIOR -PAYTMQR1M5RVGBO 0000422250200020 09/08/24 100.00 100,339.59

WV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422250200020-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-DHARANENDRA M

V-PAYTMQRAONKFU35NM@PA

0000422250445414 09/08/24 11.00 100,328.59

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422250445414-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-VENKATESH P M-Q824553680@YBL-YESB0Y 0000422252137485 09/08/24 25.00 100,303.59

BLUPI-422252137485-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-SUDHANVA D-Q720936748@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000422252971467 09/08/24 100.00 100,203.59

PI-422252971467-UPI

09/08/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR281005050101OA2 0000422253508691 09/08/24 50.00 100,153.59

FDOUKUQKV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422253508691

-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-ANU A S-BHARATPE.90069114238@FBPE-FD 0000422368959583 10/08/24 20.00 100,133.59

RL0001382-422368959583-PAY TO BHARATPE M

E

10/08/24 UPI-SANTHOSH

V-PAYTMQRX9UMKRIBM3@PAYTM-Y

0000422369090930 10/08/24 10.00 100,123.59

ESB0PTMUPI-422369090930-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-RAGHAVENDRA L-GURURANJU96-2@OKSBI-S 0000422370114101 10/08/24 1,850.00 98,273.59

BIN0013345-422370114101-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-HEMA P R-6361623098@IBL-UBIN0907201- 0000422370528145 10/08/24 1,373.00 96,900.59

422370528145-UPI
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10/08/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10UPXV@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000422379054984 10/08/24 13.00 96,887.59

UPI-422379054984-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000422380833977 10/08/24 32.00 96,855.59

SB0PTMUPI-422380833977-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-KAVYA MEDICALS AND-PAYTMQRD7ETJNN31B 0000422385955298 10/08/24 465.00 96,390.59

@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422385955298-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-PATEL COOL PARLOUR A-GPAY-1119406399 0000422386093569 10/08/24 13.00 96,377.59

1@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-422386093569-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-K RAJESH-Q661776822@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000422396050210 10/08/24 150.00 96,227.59

422396050210-UPI

10/08/24 UPI-CHETHAN R-PAYTMQR9U90Z4C470@PAYTM-YE 0000422396489605 10/08/24 13.00 96,214.59

SB0PTMUPI-422396489605-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-SHAKUNTLA -NISHANTHNS1029-1@OKSBI-S 0000422413083409 11/08/24 50.00 96,164.59

BIN0013234-422413083409-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10UPXV@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000422413369478 11/08/24 36.00 96,128.59

UPI-422413369478-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-8971493689@AXL-BARB0VJBAMA 0000422413823126 11/08/24 34.00 96,094.59

-422413823126-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-SHAKUNTLA-9900225826@YBL-SBIN0013234 0000675264023423 11/08/24 500.00 96,594.59

-675264023423-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/08/24 UPI-NAVEENA KUMARI B

M-PAYTMQR1AUN9WEVVP

0000422421173806 11/08/24 740.00 95,854.59

@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-422421173806-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-DEVARAJEGOWDA-Q784221597@YBL-YESB0YB 0000422421383342 11/08/24 156.00 95,698.59

LUPI-422421383342-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000422429954172 11/08/24 100.00 95,598.59

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-422429954172-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000422430176128 11/08/24 2,100.00 93,498.59

916-422430176128-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000422430875962 11/08/24 300.00 93,198.59

916-422430875962-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-ANSARPASHAANSARPASHA27@ 0000422430923089 11/08/24 200.00 92,998.59
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OKSBI-SBIN0003916-422430923089-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-ANSARPASHAANSARPASHA27@ 0000422431062737 11/08/24 200.00 92,798.59

OKSBI-SBIN0003916-422431062737-UPI

11/08/24 UPI-ANANDA K M-Q568136445@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000422435139933 11/08/24 820.00 91,978.59

I-422435139933-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-GOPALAKRISHNA J-JOSEPHRAJ365@OKSBI- 0000422555924527 12/08/24 320.00 91,658.59

SBIN0040044-422555924527-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-PRAMODSODWARAKANATHS-Q924673992@YBL- 0000422562754235 12/08/24 1,530.00 90,128.59

YESB0YBLUPI-422562754235-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-SHREE BYRAVESHWARA S-PAYTMQR28100505 0000422566036453 12/08/24 210.00 89,918.59

0101XF76OPOVVPXW@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42256

6036453-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000422570405846 12/08/24 54.00 89,864.59

SB0PTMUPI-422570405846-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-SHIVKUMAR-SHIVAKUMARKUMAR837@OKHDFCB 0000422571808709 12/08/24 50.00 89,814.59

ANK-IOBA0000286-422571808709-UPI

12/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-422575422838- 0000422575422838 12/08/24 15,000.00 74,814.59

UPI

13/08/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000422693861877 13/08/24 50,000.00 24,814.59

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-422693861877-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-SANTHOSH V-PAYTMQR13TXU8@PAYTM-YESB0 0000422699858434 13/08/24 10.00 24,804.59

PTMUPI-422699858434-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-SURESH T-PAYTMQR8EP84YLOEI@PAYTM-YES 0000422600286319 13/08/24 600.00 24,204.59

B0PTMUPI-422600286319-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-M N SOMASHEKHAR-PAYTMQR59JPTH@PAYTM- 0000422600630141 13/08/24 158.00 24,046.59

YESB0PTMUPI-422600630141-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-AVINASH -AVINASHAVI60269@OKSBI-SBIN 0000422601932900 13/08/24 1,000.00 23,046.59

0041018-422601932900-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q218901327@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000422606089250 13/08/24 37.00 23,009.59

422606089250-UPI

13/08/24 STAT BONUS FY 23-24 0000408137705786 13/08/24 1,888.00 24,897.59

13/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000422616725786 13/08/24 47.00 24,850.59
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SB0PTMUPI-422616725786-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-UMME KULSUM-KULSUMAZLIN@IBL-UJVN000 0000422618747887 13/08/24 2,510.00 22,340.59

1625-422618747887-UPI

13/08/24 UPI-K 365 FORUM MALL MYS-K365FORUMMALLMY 0000422630475705 13/08/24 397.94 21,942.65

SORE.27213041@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-42263

0475705-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000422743490556 14/08/24 10.00 21,932.65

SB0PTMUPI-422743490556-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-SANTHOSH V-PAYTMQR13TXU8@PAYTM-YESB0 0000422743908498 14/08/24 10.00 21,922.65

PTMUPI-422743908498-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-KIRAN P U-7760277997@YBL-BARB0VJPAND 0000422744600078 14/08/24 1,100.00 20,822.65

-422744600078-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-SRINIVASA-PAYTMQR1P8EUBNTIB@PAYTM-YE 0000422746138814 14/08/24 20.00 20,802.65

SB0PTMUPI-422746138814-UPI

14/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q218901327@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000422753161165 14/08/24 59.00 20,743.65

422753161165-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000422883463966 15/08/24 10.00 20,733.65

SB0PTMUPI-422883463966-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-PREMA -UPAY165648KA@UJJIVAN-UJVN0000 0000422883603910 15/08/24 11.00 20,722.65

100-422883603910-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-VINOD KUMAR M R-PAYTMQR164JXH@PAYTM- 0000422890675321 15/08/24 54.00 20,668.65

YESB0PTMUPI-422890675321-UPI

15/08/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000422896198028 15/08/24 400.00 20,268.65

KSBI-SBIN0040037-422896198028-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000422928689649 16/08/24 25.00 20,243.65

SB0PTMUPI-422928689649-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-VASANTHAMMA-PAYTMQR1FQLF578C0@PAYTM- 0000422928982382 16/08/24 480.00 19,763.65

YESB0PTMUPI-422928982382-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-KIRAN A-UPAY490917KA@UJJIVAN-UJVN000 0000422929212007 16/08/24 110.00 19,653.65

0100-422929212007-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-KRISHNEGOWDA SHOBHA-BAJAJPAY.6879729 0000422929298109 16/08/24 90.00 19,563.65

.N9RRT0PQ@INDUS-INDB0002201-422929298109
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-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000422936262509 16/08/24 30.00 19,533.65

422936262509-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-ANSARPASHAANSARPASHA27@ 0000422937537144 16/08/24 1,100.00 18,433.65

OKSBI-SBIN0003916-422937537144-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000422931607104 16/08/24 20.00 18,413.65

RL0001382-422931607104-VERIFIED MERCHANT

16/08/24 UPI-SUSHMITHA M G-SMITASMITA88758@OKICIC 0000422944202736 16/08/24 6,000.00 12,413.65

I-BARB0VJBAMA-422944202736-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-422945243652- 0000422945243652 16/08/24 1,200.00 11,213.65

UPI

16/08/24 UPI-NAKSHATRA FUEL STATI-PAYTMQR28100505 0000422949308074 16/08/24 210.00 11,003.65

0101KHN0RYJ5QH2T@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42294

9308074-UPI

16/08/24 UPI-NAGENDRA JOGIR-PAYTMQR1G8CV6TGZ2@PAY 0000422954699958 16/08/24 280.00 10,723.65

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-422954699958-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-REKHA H D-Q464354919@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000423072317578 17/08/24 22.00 10,701.65

I-423072317578-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQRUJ746MRHND@PAYTM-YE 0000423085749867 17/08/24 23.00 10,678.65

SB0PTMUPI-423085749867-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000423085936342 17/08/24 40.00 10,638.65

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423085936342-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-MANOJ S GOWDA-SHARATHSB007-1@OKICICI 0000423096222685 17/08/24 6,000.00 4,638.65

-BARB0VJPAND-423096222685-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-RAMU TEA STALL-VYAPAR.171899897241@H 0000423098651619 17/08/24 31.00 4,607.65

DFCBANK-HDFC0000001-423098651619-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-DHARAMARAJJEWELLERS-Q334438193@YBL-Y 0000423099554781 17/08/24 1.00 4,606.65

ESB0YBLUPI-423099554781-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-SHIVAKUMAR N-PAYTMQR281005050101NUHC 0000423000575213 17/08/24 20.00 4,586.65

M0IUP7GV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423000575213-

UPI

17/08/24 UPI-KADATHANALU 0000423002210951 17/08/24 60.00 4,526.65
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CHANDRAS-PAYTMQRBTKI41KI

2V@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423002210951-UPI

17/08/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000423002448536 17/08/24 110.00 4,416.65

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42300

2448536-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-BYEREGOWDA-PAYTMQR11Z27B3QDW@PAYTM-Y 0000423114453866 18/08/24 10.00 4,406.65

ESB0PTMUPI-423114453866-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-DASTHAGIR-MOHAMMEDSADDAMUZAIR@OKAXIS 0000423114990064 18/08/24 1,000.00 3,406.65

-INDB0000060-423114990064-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q218901327@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000423116445550 18/08/24 25.00 3,381.65

423116445550-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-KRISHNA NYKAA-A144434E@MAIRTEL-AIRP0 0000423116607041 18/08/24 15.00 3,366.65

000001-423116607041-PAYMENT MADE TO ME

18/08/24 UPI-PRAMILA RAMESH-PAYTMQR281005050101P 0000423116646003 18/08/24 170.00 3,196.65

SX121N70200@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-4231166460

03-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-423125910726- 0000423125910726 18/08/24 2,100.00 1,096.65

UPI

18/08/24 UPI-SANTHOSH V-PAYTMQR14ETJ2K2EI@PAYTM-Y 0000423129552823 18/08/24 11.00 1,085.65

ESB0PTMUPI-423129552823-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-DHARAMARAJJEWELLERS-Q334438193@YBL-Y 0000423130433915 18/08/24 300.00 785.65

ESB0YBLUPI-423130433915-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-VASANTHAMMA-PAYTMQR1FQLF578C0@PAYTM- 0000423130642303 18/08/24 20.00 765.65

YESB0PTMUPI-423130642303-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-SHREE BYRAVESHWARA S-PAYTMQR28100505 0000423130980797 18/08/24 210.00 555.65

0101HQK3TKSJC92U@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42313

0980797-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-ANANDA-Q169579028@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000423131214889 18/08/24 224.00 331.65

3131214889-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-B SOMASHEKARA-PAYTMQR281005050101N1S 0000423131327172 18/08/24 26.00 305.65

185O3ICKY@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423131327172

-UPI
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18/08/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000423131343758 18/08/24 140.00 165.65

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423131343758-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10UPXV@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000423132131270 18/08/24 26.00 139.65

UPI-423132131270-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-RAJESH D K-Q70134715@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000423137913603 18/08/24 20.00 119.65

-423137913603-UPI

18/08/24 UPI-NKJAYARAMU-Q589287779@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000423138140967 18/08/24 52.00 67.65

I-423138140967-UPI

19/08/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-8971493689@YBL-BARB0VJBAMA 0000423282936392 19/08/24 20.00 47.65

-423282936392-UPI

19/08/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-7411224564@AXL-UTI 0000420229581853 19/08/24 500.00 547.65

B0003093-420229581853-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

20/08/24 UPI-PUNEETH KUMAR H R-GOWDAPUNEETH4951@Y 0000415329621468 20/08/24 3,000.00 3,547.65

BL-HDFC0002567-415329621468-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

21/08/24 UPI-SURESH ENTERPRISES-PAYTMQRSJ81G2TVVK 0000423449988588 21/08/24 304.00 3,243.65

@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423449988588-UPI

21/08/24 UPI-MAHESHA

TC-PAYTMQR58W94U@PAYTM-YESB0

0000423451796167 21/08/24 320.00 2,923.65

PTMUPI-423451796167-UPI

21/08/24 UPI-BHARATHI C-PAYTMQR1N82K88NNG@PAYTM-Y 0000423453284019 21/08/24 170.00 2,753.65

ESB0PTMUPI-423453284019-UPI

21/08/24 UPI-K KEMPAGOWDA SEVICE -PAYTMQRNAWFPN7D 0000423453493825 21/08/24 1,100.00 1,653.65

CO@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-423453493825-UPI

21/08/24 UPI-JAGADESSHA C S O CHA-PAYTMQR5C8FVQ@P 0000423453964304 21/08/24 27.00 1,626.65

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-423453964304-UPI

21/08/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000423462347603 21/08/24 30.00 1,596.65

SB0PTMUPI-423462347603-UPI

22/08/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-423517693086- 0000423517693086 22/08/24 200.00 1,396.65

UPI

23/08/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000423622980722 23/08/24 210.00 1,186.65

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-423622980722-UPI
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25/08/24 UPI-SHAKUNTLA-9900225826@YBL-SBIN0013234 0000250862759370 25/08/24 540.00 1,726.65

-250862759370-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

26/08/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000363606293069 26/08/24 250.00 1,976.65

XL-HDFC0001272-363606293069-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

27/08/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000424096345116 27/08/24 55.00 1,921.65

D-YESB0YESUPI-424096345116-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

28/08/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000424127752118 28/08/24 210.00 1,711.65

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42412

7752118-UPI

30/08/24 UPI-HOTEL GURU-Q990780737@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000424308910938 30/08/24 120.00 1,591.65

I-424308910938-UPI

30/08/24 UPI-MC DONALDS-MCDONALDS.41332267@HDFCBA 0000424310106420 30/08/24 138.02 1,453.63

NK-HDFC0000001-424310106420-UPI

30/08/24 UPI-EMPIRE NEXUS MYSORE-Q644356040@YBL-Y 0000424315272704 30/08/24 152.00 1,301.63

ESB0YBLUPI-424315272704-UPI

30/08/24 SALARY AUG24 FROM PBIB 0000408301694768 30/08/24 28,700.00 30,001.63

30/08/24 UPI-VISHWANATH PRASAD S-VISHWAPRASAD111 0000460935363278 30/08/24 10,411.00 40,412.63

@YBL-KKBK0008218-460935363278-PAYMENT FR

OM PHONE

01/09/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@AXL-SBIN0040 0000762098051266 01/09/24 230.00 40,642.63

044-762098051266-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

01/09/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-Q723602590@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000424596897501 01/09/24 230.00 40,412.63

UPI-424596897501-UPI

01/09/24 UPI-PUNEETH KUMAR H R-GOWDAPUNEETH4951@Y 0000696410883265 01/09/24 3,000.00 43,412.63

BL-HDFC0002567-696410883265-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

02/09/24 UPI-SHASHIKALA K C-8123701774@YBL-BARB0V 0000424640429475 02/09/24 2,000.00 41,412.63

JVNGR-424640429475-UPI

02/09/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000424656623183 02/09/24 10,000.00 31,412.63

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-424656623183-UPI
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02/09/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_90567617 000000000000000 02/09/24 2,433.00 28,979.63

03/09/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@O 0000424796102747 03/09/24 5,000.00 23,979.63

KSBI-SBIN0040037-424796102747-UPI

03/09/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000424707930915 03/09/24 10,296.00 13,683.63

-SBIN0041018-424707930915-UPI

03/09/24 UPI-PRASHEELA-PAYTMQR14HMM87Z13@PAYTM-YE 0000424716409606 03/09/24 140.00 13,543.63

SB0PTMUPI-424716409606-UPI

05/09/24 ACH D- INCRED FINANCIAL SER-INCRED53LSDM 0000008153683645 05/09/24 11,063.00 2,480.63

08/09/24 UPI-JAGADEESHA M R-9686371593@IBL-PKGB00 0000425219318119 08/09/24 522.00 1,958.63

12425-425219318119-UPI

08/09/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000546597544422 08/09/24 15,000.00 16,958.63

XL-HDFC0001272-546597544422-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

10/09/24 UPI-ARUN CAFE-ARUNC98442349@BARODAMPAY-B 0000425419600583 10/09/24 150.00 16,808.63

ARB0VJBAMA-425419600583-UPI

10/09/24 UPI-RAJENDRA KUMAR SHARM-9461124367@YBL- 0000425423159160 10/09/24 200.00 16,608.63

KARB0000673-425423159160-UPI

10/09/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N S-8976905391@AXL-IOBA000 0000425414066565 10/09/24 1,000.00 17,608.63

1655-425414066565-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/09/24 UPI-KRISHNA R K-PAYTMQR1PCY09OPGB@PAYTM- 0000425555650989 11/09/24 60.00 17,548.63

YESB0PTMUPI-425555650989-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-SRINIVASA-PAYTMQR1P8EUBNTIB@PAYTM-YE 0000425558279746 11/09/24 35.00 17,513.63

SB0PTMUPI-425558279746-UPI

11/09/24 UPI-PUNEETH KUMAR H R-7090123226@YBL-BAR 0000093181651953 11/09/24 2,600.00 20,113.63

B0VJBAMA-093181651953-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

11/09/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000425586654389 11/09/24 250.00 19,863.63

-SBIN0041018-425586654389-UPI

12/09/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-425620416963- 0000425620416963 12/09/24 3,000.00 16,863.63

UPI

13/09/24 UPI-AMULYA O 0000425749250783 13/09/24 210.00 16,653.63
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N-PAYTMQR1PMBT15W8K@PAYTM-Y

ESB0PTMUPI-425749250783-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-SAGAR J-PAYTMQR17JOSTLO6E@PAYTM-YESB 0000425751328589 13/09/24 50.00 16,603.63

0PTMUPI-425751328589-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR28100505 0000425755352123 13/09/24 210.00 16,393.63

0101ENO6TWTBPIRU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42575

5352123-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000425757817290 13/09/24 2,000.00 14,393.63

916-425757817290-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-DEEKSHITH S A-DEEKSHITHGOWDADEEKSHIT 0000425759844898 13/09/24 840.00 13,553.63

HSA-1@OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0008057-42575984489

8-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-DEEKSHITH S A-DEEKSHITHGOWDADEEKSHIT 0000425764452103 13/09/24 440.00 13,113.63

HSA-1@OKHDFCBANK-KKBK0008057-42576445210

3-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-SARATHI DHABA-PAYTMQR5G1D1O@PTYS-YES 0000425766573721 13/09/24 370.00 12,743.63

B0PTMUPI-425766573721-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-ANSAR PASHA-7259636540@AXL-SBIN0003 0000425766991541 13/09/24 1,050.00 11,693.63

916-425766991541-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-MOHAMMUDA

BANU-MAHAMOODABANU01-2@OK

0000425768185307 13/09/24 1,000.00 10,693.63

ICICI-SBIN0040896-425768185307-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-NANJUNDASWAMY-PAYTMQR2810050501011KD 0000425769417650 13/09/24 19.00 10,674.63

HTIAREUHU@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-425769417650

-UPI

13/09/24 UPI-BP PETROL PUMP MS C-Q59602157@YBL-Y 0000425771621229 13/09/24 400.00 10,274.63

ESB0YBLUPI-425771621229-UPI

14/09/24 UPI-MURALIDHARA-Q214927531@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000425828660894 14/09/24 200.00 10,074.63

PI-425828660894-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-MADHAVI-PAYTM.S10HSOO@PTY-YESB0MCHUP 0000425952474786 15/09/24 125.00 9,949.63

I-425952474786-UPI

15/09/24 UPI-LAXMI PAAN SHOP-GPAY-11247259459@OKB 0000425970129004 15/09/24 60.00 9,889.63
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IZAXIS-UTIB0000553-425970129004-UPI

16/09/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10V1Y7@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000426091349487 16/09/24 46.00 9,843.63

UPI-426091349487-UPI

16/09/24 UPI-AVINASH-Q199005029@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000426002839289 16/09/24 190.00 9,653.63

26002839289-UPI

16/09/24 UPI-BALASUNDARA H K-Q811364269@YBL-YESB 0000426003076874 16/09/24 10.00 9,643.63

0YBLUPI-426003076874-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-SHREE KALICHEAHRO FU-PAYTMQR550LI2@P 0000426118478648 17/09/24 110.00 9,533.63

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-426118478648-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-RENUKA PRASAD G-Q480491435@YBL-YESB 0000426118711347 17/09/24 300.00 9,233.63

0YBLUPI-426118711347-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-MR MANU N1-MANVITHGOWDARM2012-1@OKS 0000426119249272 17/09/24 1,000.00 8,233.63

BI-MAHB0000948-426119249272-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-INDRANI-INDRAINDRA6028@OKICICI-SBIN0 0000426138594771 17/09/24 180.00 8,053.63

041018-426138594771-UPI

17/09/24 UPI-RAVIKUMAR M RAVIKUM-RAVIKUMAR101745 0000426152557964 17/09/24 5,000.00 3,053.63

@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-426152557964-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-HAMSHITHA M-PAYTM.S10Y90B@PTY-YESB0M 0000426270175553 18/09/24 130.00 2,923.63

CHUPI-426270175553-UPI

18/09/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000426270215396 18/09/24 65.00 2,858.63

D-YESB0YESUPI-426270215396-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

19/09/24 UPI-RAVIKUMAR M-9108071155@AXISB-SBIN00 0000426335859591 19/09/24 5,000.00 7,858.63

41018-426335859591-PAID VIA CRED AND

21/09/24 UPI-RAMESH M-RAMESHR79968@OKSBI-SBIN004 0000426597191755 21/09/24 4,000.00 3,858.63

1018-426597191755-UPI

22/09/24 UPI-INAYATHULLA-INAYATHULLA703@OKHDFCBAN 0000426649624597 22/09/24 1,400.00 2,458.63

K-CNRB0000033-426649624597-UPI

23/09/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000426797633459 23/09/24 31.00 2,427.63

UPI-426797633459-UPI

24/09/24 UPI-VIJENDRA-8904813374@YBL-SBIN0013234- 0000414402855921 24/09/24 2,000.00 4,427.63

414402855921-PAYMENT FROM PHONE
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24/09/24 UPI-SPOORTHI C-SSPOORTHI55@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000426827665614 24/09/24 1,000.00 3,427.63

40044-426827665614-UPI

24/09/24 UPI-PRATIMA K S-7795083050@YBL-SBIN0040 0000426831475955 24/09/24 400.00 3,027.63

040-426831475955-UPI

24/09/24 UPI-VIJENDRA-8904813374@YBL-SBIN0013234- 0000126339895764 24/09/24 2,150.00 5,177.63

126339895764-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

24/09/24 UPI-PRATIMA K S-7795083050@YBL-SBIN0040 0000426839386871 24/09/24 220.00 4,957.63

040-426839386871-UPI

24/09/24 UPI-SAMMILANA

COMFORTS-PAYTMQR5CQSY6@PTY

0000426840576688 24/09/24 570.00 4,387.63

S-YESB0PTMUPI-426840576688-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000427144074498 27/09/24 1,000.00 3,387.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-427144074498-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-K M

SHWETHA-PAYTMQR9ZJE5VGVXS@PAYTM-

0000427163792338 27/09/24 390.00 2,997.63

YESB0PTMUPI-427163792338-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-RAJA MEDICALS-9448590245@OKBIZAXIS-U 0000427164211225 27/09/24 320.00 2,677.63

TIB0000553-427164211225-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-PUNYA

AGENCIES-VINODKUMARHOLALU1@IBL

0000427164398776 27/09/24 80.00 2,597.63

-SBIN0040326-427164398776-UPI

27/09/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-427171369409- 0000427171369409 27/09/24 1,000.00 1,597.63

UPI

30/09/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8-1@OKH

0000427478387281 30/09/24 300.00 1,297.63

DFCBANK-SBIN0041018-427478387281-UPI

30/09/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000427487286147 30/09/24 160.00 1,137.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-427487286147-UPI

30/09/24 UPI-YOGESHA A L-BHARATPE.90067830176@FB 0000427496117117 30/09/24 230.00 907.63

PE-FDRL0001382-427496117117-PAY TO BHARA

TPE ME

30/09/24 UPI-MR KARTHIK R-PAYTMQR281005050101ZIDI 0000427401151527 30/09/24 200.00 707.63
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CE020PR5@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-427401151527-

UPI

30/09/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000427410729026 30/09/24 100.00 607.63

-SBIN0041018-427410729026-UPI

30/09/24 REV-UPI-50100487033728-PRAVEENKUMARNR66- 0000427410729026 30/09/24 100.00 707.63

1@OKAXIS-427410729026-UPI

30/09/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000427402922123 30/09/24 100.00 607.63

-SBIN0041018-427402922123-UPI

30/09/24 SALARY SEP24 FROM PBIB 0000409307137857 30/09/24 28,700.00 29,307.63

01/10/24 INTEREST PAID TILL 30-SEP-2024 000000000000000 30/09/24 583.00 29,890.63

01/10/24 UPI-DHANU MOBILES-BHARATPE.9052032081@FB 0000427555773988 01/10/24 3,300.00 26,590.63

PE-FDRL0001382-427555773988-VERIFIED MER

CHANT

01/10/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@IBL-SBIN0040 0000427556272524 01/10/24 4,000.00 22,590.63

044-427556272524-UPI

01/10/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000464122008943 01/10/24 3,000.00 19,590.63

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-464122008943-UPI

01/10/24 UPI-PRASHEELA-PAYTMQR14HMM87Z13@PAYTM-YE 0000427556401585 01/10/24 170.00 19,420.63

SB0PTMUPI-427556401585-UPI

01/10/24 UPI-VASANTHAMMA-PAYTMQR1FQLF578C0@PAYTM- 0000427556827259 01/10/24 400.00 19,020.63

YESB0PTMUPI-427556827259-UPI

01/10/24 UPI-SHREE BYRAVESHWARA S-PAYTMQR28100505 0000427557191651 01/10/24 210.00 18,810.63

0101E3FZF96KQ7CV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42755

7191651-UPI

01/10/24 UPI-SANJESH N-PAYTMQR14YYPE@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000427557633140 01/10/24 175.00 18,635.63

TMUPI-427557633140-UPI

01/10/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000427558995961 01/10/24 5,750.00 12,885.63

-SBIN0041018-427558995961-UPI

02/10/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000427671902451 02/10/24 34.00 12,851.63
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D-YESB0YESUPI-427671902451-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

02/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000427680452751 02/10/24 379.00 12,472.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-427680452751-UPI

02/10/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000427690112921 02/10/24 2,600.00 9,872.63

ANE-1@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-427690112921-UPI

02/10/24 UPI-MR NITHIN J-BHARATPE.90062037588@F 0000464200080024 02/10/24 500.00 9,372.63

BPE-FDRL0001382-464200080024-PAY TO BHAR

ATPE ME

02/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000427611413822 02/10/24 32.00 9,340.63

UPI-427611413822-UPI

03/10/24 UPI-SHIVANANJA-IM.201023148841@INDUS-IND 0000427724808518 03/10/24 80.00 9,260.63

B0000006-427724808518-UPI

03/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000427727817309 03/10/24 77.00 9,183.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-427727817309-UPI

03/10/24 BAJAJFINOTP_BFL28072346882_94993347 000000000000000 03/10/24 2,411.00 6,772.63

04/10/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-Q723602590@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000427873263252 04/10/24 500.00 6,272.63

UPI-427873263252-UPI

04/10/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000427876165681 04/10/24 100.00 6,172.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-427876165681-UPI

04/10/24 UPI-RAGHANVENDRA

N-YASHUSRAM@YBL-KKBK0

0000464449667440 04/10/24 5,000.00 11,172.63

008297-464449667440-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

05/10/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000427922178797 05/10/24 100.00 11,272.63

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-427922178797-UPI

05/10/24 ACH D- INCRED FINANCIAL SER-INCRED69FYC6 0000009521694654 05/10/24 11,063.00 209.63

06/10/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000428084557987 06/10/24 80.00 289.63

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-428084557987-UPI

06/10/24 UPI-ARUNA J-BHARATPE9L0K7Y2R8A893954@YE 0000428078154142 06/10/24 80.00 209.63

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-428078154142-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

07/10/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N S-8976905391@AXL-IOBA000 0000428104908270 07/10/24 800.00 1,009.63
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1655-428104908270-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

09/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000428329724232 09/10/24 77.00 932.63

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-428329724232-UPI

09/10/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000428344108121 09/10/24 20.00 912.63

428344108121-UPI

09/10/24 UPI-KRISHNA NAYAKA-PAYTM.S10MGF0@PTY-YES 0000428345812032 09/10/24 28.00 884.63

B0MCHUPI-428345812032-UPI

09/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000428350599693 09/10/24 26.00 858.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-428350599693-UPI

10/10/24 UPI-SRICHAKRA FUEL STATI-PAYTMQR1G25LH6X 0000428462500196 10/10/24 110.00 748.63

PN@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-428462500196-UPI

10/10/24 UPI-ANIL KUMAR N S-Q863227113@YBL-YESB0Y 0000428484907409 10/10/24 39.00 709.63

BLUPI-428484907409-UPI

10/10/24 UPI-SANTHOSH V-PAYTMQR281005050101Y9Y6DS 0000428485681052 10/10/24 10.00 699.63

WSAGHV@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-428485681052-UP

I

10/10/24 UPI-BOREGOWDA-PAYTMQR5BAY03@PAYTM-YESB0P 0000428486362314 10/10/24 22.00 677.63

TMUPI-428486362314-UPI

10/10/24 UPI-SANJEEVA H S-BHARATPE90719458290@YE 0000428487015364 10/10/24 80.00 597.63

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-428487015364-VERIFI

ED MERCHANT

10/10/24 UPI-WHIZDM FINANCE PRIVA-YESPAY.BTTSS2VO 0000428497387516 10/10/24 1.00 596.63

TO@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-428497387516-A

CCOUNT VERIFICATI

10/10/24 UPI-RAKSHITHA BN-PAYTM.S10MHA2@PTY-YESB0 0000428400667523 10/10/24 20.00 576.63

MCHUPI-428400667523-UPI

11/10/24 IMPS-428508176542-OXYZO FINANCIAL SERV-I 0000428508176542 11/10/24 18,063.00 18,639.63

DFB-XXXXXXX0344-PRAVEENKUMARNR

11/10/24 UPI-SHARADAMMA-8722783428@YBL-KARB000070 0000428513722420 11/10/24 1,000.00 17,639.63

9-428513722420-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-MARIYAPPA-PAYTMQR5DTQ0F@PTYS-YESB0PT 0000428518180586 11/10/24 500.00 17,139.63

MUPI-428518180586-UPI
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11/10/24 UPI-ANIL KUMAR N S-Q768019936@YBL-YESB0Y 0000428518718243 11/10/24 180.00 16,959.63

BLUPI-428518718243-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-R HEMANTHKUMAR-Q493462444@YBL-YESB0Y 0000428519132467 11/10/24 60.00 16,899.63

BLUPI-428519132467-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-SANJESH N-PAYTMQR5C95SJ@PTYS-YESB0PT 0000428519910112 11/10/24 1,140.00 15,759.63

MUPI-428519910112-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-SANJESH N-PAYTMQR5C95SJ@PTYS-YESB0PT 0000428519953625 11/10/24 175.00 15,584.63

MUPI-428519953625-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AN2EU@PAYTM-YE 0000428530419013 11/10/24 40.00 15,544.63

SB0PTMUPI-428530419013-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-GIRISHAKK-Q498540566@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000428534036438 11/10/24 20.00 15,524.63

-428534036438-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-THARUN M P-THARUTHARUN618@OKSBI-SBIN 0000428539364554 11/10/24 200.00 15,324.63

0040458-428539364554-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-RADAKRISHNA TEA STAL-GPAY-1124769809 0000428542000817 11/10/24 160.00 15,164.63

3@OKBIZAXIS-UTIB0000553-428542000817-PAN

EER

11/10/24 UPI-SRINIVASA-PAYTMQR1P8EUBNTIB@PAYTM-YE 0000428542560298 11/10/24 21.00 15,143.63

SB0PTMUPI-428542560298-UPI

11/10/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N

S-VINODGOWDANS-2@OKHDF

0000428543855867 11/10/24 300.00 14,843.63

CBANK-HDFC0007552-428543855867-UPI

12/10/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000428661133308 12/10/24 30.00 14,813.63

D-YESB0YESUPI-428661133308-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

12/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000428665163473 12/10/24 11.00 14,802.63

UPI-428665163473-UPI

12/10/24 UPI-MANJUSN-Q755371819@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000428666416817 12/10/24 180.00 14,622.63

28666416817-UPI

12/10/24 UPI-SWAMY-BHARATPE90727090981@YESBANKLTD 0000428666501769 12/10/24 60.00 14,562.63

-YESB0YESUPI-428666501769-PAY TO BHARATP

E ME
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12/10/24 UPI-SRI NIMISHAMBA MEDIC-VYAPAR.17110503 0000428666827621 12/10/24 40.00 14,522.63

4893@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-428666827621-U

PI

12/10/24 UPI-SHREE BYRAVESHWARA S-PAYTMQR28100505 0000428666957811 12/10/24 50.00 14,472.63

010111U9U2RNDE1L@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42866

6957811-UPI

12/10/24 UPI-SHIVASWAMY B

S-PAYTMQRHZSSO0CLLQ@PAY

0000428689181786 12/10/24 28.00 14,444.63

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-428689181786-UPI

12/10/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000428689989698 12/10/24 210.00 14,234.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-428689989698-UPI

12/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000428692903979 12/10/24 22.00 14,212.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-428692903979-UPI

13/10/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000428712212116 13/10/24 31.00 14,181.63

RL0001382-428712212116-VERIFIED MERCHANT

13/10/24 UPI-SANDEEP K-Q295926592@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000428716535969 13/10/24 500.00 13,681.63

-428716535969-UPI

13/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000428717508252 13/10/24 21.00 13,660.63

UPI-428717508252-UPI

13/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-Q620237065@YBL-YESB0 0000428718073071 13/10/24 60.00 13,600.63

YBLUPI-428718073071-UPI

13/10/24 UPIRET-20241010-428497387516 000000000000000 13/10/24 1.00 13,601.63

13/10/24 UPI-MSIL

CHIKKABYADARAHA-MSILCHIKKABYADA

0000428724665901 13/10/24 585.00 13,016.63

RAHAL.99628707@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-4287

24665901-UPI

13/10/24 UPI-JAVANA NIDHI LIMITED-VAS.VJAVANAM000 0000428724992527 13/10/24 62.00 12,954.63

03172@IDBI-IBKL0000001-428724992527-UPI

13/10/24 UPI-ARUN CAFE-ARUNC98442349@BARODAMPAY-B 0000428736699301 13/10/24 50.00 12,904.63

ARB0VJBAMA-428736699301-UPI

13/10/24 UPI-EURONET SERVICES IND-EURONETGPAY.BIL 0000428743712723 13/10/24 22.00 12,882.63

LPAY@AXISBANK-UTIB0000004-428743712723-U
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PI

14/10/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AN2EU@PAYTM-YE 0000428847733760 14/10/24 20.00 12,862.63

SB0PTMUPI-428847733760-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-BSS MICROFINANCE LTD-CCA.262669@ICIC 0000428848427144 14/10/24 3,060.00 9,802.63

I-ICIC0DC0099-428848427144-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-BP PETROL PUMP SHRE-Q53514404@YBL-Y 0000428850111412 14/10/24 260.00 9,542.63

ESB0YBLUPI-428850111412-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-LOKESH-Q767762570@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-42 0000428853912254 14/10/24 250.00 9,292.63

8853912254-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-FEROZ KHAN MOHAMMAD-BAJAJPAY.6879729 0000428859006190 14/10/24 150.00 9,142.63

.05752325@INDUS-INDB0002201-428859006190

-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-A S SINCHANA-SINCHU23SINCHU21@IBL-DB 0000428867689356 14/10/24 1,450.00 7,692.63

SS0IN0811-428867689356-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-RIYAS K

K-PAYTMQR1AUDYCXSCM@PAYTM-YE

0000428868934046 14/10/24 150.00 7,542.63

SB0PTMUPI-428868934046-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-NANDAN M-9480021092-2@IBL-SBIN00400 0000428872496995 14/10/24 1,750.00 5,792.63

39-428872496995-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000428876024427 14/10/24 20.00 5,772.63

UPI-428876024427-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000428877084539 14/10/24 225.00 5,547.63

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-428877084539-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10V1Y7@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000428877463913 14/10/24 12.00 5,535.63

UPI-428877463913-UPI

14/10/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000428884450055 14/10/24 20.00 5,515.63

D-YESB0YESUPI-428884450055-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

15/10/24 UPI-BALASUNDARA H K-Q149720412@YBL-YESB 0000428995828462 15/10/24 20.00 5,495.63

0YBLUPI-428995828462-UPI

15/10/24 UPI-SURESHA M-PAYTMQRJ9Y7T555CC@PAYTM-YE 0000428996252147 15/10/24 11.00 5,484.63

SB0PTMUPI-428996252147-UPI
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15/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000428907228161 15/10/24 26.00 5,458.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-428907228161-UPI

15/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000428908454892 15/10/24 37.00 5,421.63

UPI-428908454892-UPI

15/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000428910071273 15/10/24 22.00 5,399.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-428910071273-UPI

15/10/24 UPI-ANIL KUMAR N S-Q863227113@YBL-YESB0Y 0000428917471716 15/10/24 150.00 5,249.63

BLUPI-428917471716-UPI

15/10/24 UPI-KIRAN NP-PAYTMQRXRJO80O1I2@PAYTM-YES 0000428918058888 15/10/24 40.00 5,209.63

B0PTMUPI-428918058888-UPI

15/10/24 UPI-BALASUNDARA H K-Q811364269@YBL-YESB 0000428918845691 15/10/24 20.00 5,189.63

0YBLUPI-428918845691-UPI

16/10/24 UPI-PANKAJA-PAYTMQR2810050501011CMOCHSIQ 0000429039666206 16/10/24 280.00 4,909.63

B77@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-429039666206-UPI

16/10/24 UPI-GIRISHAKK-Q498540566@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000429041762837 16/10/24 41.00 4,868.63

-429041762837-UPI

16/10/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR10R79D7YLQ@PAYT 0000429041990510 16/10/24 210.00 4,658.63

M-YESB0PTMUPI-429041990510-UPI

16/10/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-NANDEEPNR08@OKHDFCBANK-K 0000429050817335 16/10/24 300.00 4,358.63

ARB0000709-429050817335-UPI

16/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429064274882 16/10/24 77.00 4,281.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429064274882-UPI

16/10/24 UPI-JIOCINEMA-VIACOM18ONLINE@YBL-YESB0YB 0000429024707363 16/10/24 29.00 4,252.63

LUPI-429024707363-COLLECT REQUEST FR

16/10/24 UPI-JIOCINEMA-VIACOM18ONLINE@YBL-YESB0YB 0000429049300037 16/10/24 60.00 4,192.63

LUPI-429049300037-COLLECT REQUEST FR

17/10/24 UPI-SANTHOSH-PAYTMQRW4VVIESJMK@PAYTM-YES 0000429101608746 17/10/24 40.00 4,152.63

B0PTMUPI-429101608746-UPI

17/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000429111295551 17/10/24 120.00 4,032.63

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-429111295551-UPI

17/10/24 UPI-MAHESHA K Y SO YALAK-PAYTMQR2H8R8PTJ 0000429111640645 17/10/24 90.00 3,942.63

E1@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-429111640645-UPI
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18/10/24 UPI-RAKSHITHA BN-PAYTM.S10MHA2@PTY-YESB0 0000429233304935 18/10/24 20.00 3,922.63

MCHUPI-429233304935-UPI

18/10/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000429233929600 18/10/24 50.00 3,872.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-429233929600-UPI

18/10/24 UPI-CHARAN C

N-PAYTMQRNOXETAK7ZH@PAYTM-Y

0000429235061757 18/10/24 21.00 3,851.63

ESB0PTMUPI-429235061757-UPI

18/10/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000429239620717 18/10/24 1,000.00 2,851.63

-SBIN0041018-429239620717-UPI

18/10/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-9632377030@YBL-SBIN00400 0000834198085996 18/10/24 5,000.00 7,851.63

37-834198085996-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/10/24 UPI-KARTHIK R-KARTHIKRGOWDA246@OKSBI-CNR 0000429384161599 19/10/24 140.00 7,711.63

B0000033-429384161599-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-RAVIKUMAR-PAYTMQR3SZD6LUKJ8@PAYTM-YE 0000429385703014 19/10/24 600.00 7,111.63

SB0PTMUPI-429385703014-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@YBL-SBIN0040 0000203533823451 19/10/24 200.00 7,311.63

044-203533823451-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

19/10/24 UPI-BHAVANI D-PAYTM.S10UPXV@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000429390548819 19/10/24 200.00 7,111.63

UPI-429390548819-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-BHAVANID-Q631746618@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000429390752281 19/10/24 21.00 7,090.63

429390752281-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000429302040353 19/10/24 30.00 7,060.63

UPI-429302040353-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-PRUTHVI RAJ K R-BHARATPE.90066880520 0000429347155397 19/10/24 200.00 6,860.63

@FBPE-FDRL0001382-429347155397-PAY TO BH

ARATPE ME

19/10/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000429308047845 19/10/24 400.00 6,460.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-429308047845-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-PREMA S-Q113864938@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000429310755895 19/10/24 11.00 6,449.63

29310755895-UPI

19/10/24 UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR 0000429311627753 19/10/24 30.00 6,419.63
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R-PAYTMQRO9S9PFWGVO@P

AYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-429311627753-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-XXXXXX7313-UBIN0930539-429428002838- 0000429428002838 20/10/24 2,000.00 4,419.63

UPI

20/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000429429150915 20/10/24 10.00 4,409.63

UPI-429429150915-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-KEERTHI K B-KEERTHI9036917648-2@OKIC 0000429429187134 20/10/24 100.00 4,309.63

ICI-PKGB0012333-429429187134-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000429430159953 20/10/24 134.00 4,175.63

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-429430159953-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR5WEX5N@PTYS-Y 0000429430230600 20/10/24 28.00 4,147.63

ESB0PTMUPI-429430230600-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429432962459 20/10/24 77.00 4,070.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429432962459-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-ARUN CAFE-ARUNC98442349@BARODAMPAY-B 0000429447426943 20/10/24 60.00 4,010.63

ARB0VJBAMA-429447426943-UPI

20/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429461719951 20/10/24 22.00 3,988.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429461719951-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-K S UMA-PAYTMQR1CXLP8P06A@PAYTM-YESB 0000429567753967 21/10/24 20.00 3,968.63

0PTMUPI-429567753967-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-RUKMINI-Q926273189@YBL-JSFB0000001-4 0000429569360730 21/10/24 50.00 3,918.63

29569360730-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-K S UMA-PAYTMQR1EC4N3S9JU@PAYTM-YESB 0000429569527773 21/10/24 21.00 3,897.63

0PTMUPI-429569527773-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-MANOJKUMAR P K-Q134750493@YBL-YESB0Y 0000429581219190 21/10/24 85.00 3,812.63

BLUPI-429581219190-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-ABHISHEK N S-Q628541305@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000429583725337 21/10/24 40.00 3,772.63

UPI-429583725337-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-SHANTHILAL RAJ PUROH-PAYTMQR5D3C4Q@P 0000429584746262 21/10/24 20.00 3,752.63

TYS-YESB0PTMUPI-429584746262-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-SHIVARAMASHETTY-Q329827043@YBL-YESB0 0000429588398010 21/10/24 19.00 3,733.63

YBLUPI-429588398010-UPI
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21/10/24 UPI-PRATHAP KUMAR B-BHARATPE.90069113845 0000429590472979 21/10/24 45.00 3,688.63

@FBPE-FDRL0001382-429590472979-PAY TO BH

ARATPE ME

21/10/24 UPI-PRATHAP KUMAR B-BHARATPE.90069113845 0000429591979252 21/10/24 30.00 3,658.63

@FBPE-FDRL0001382-429591979252-PAY TO BH

ARATPE ME

21/10/24 UPI-ARUN KUMAR N-Q954176613@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000429597299822 21/10/24 60.00 3,598.63

UPI-429597299822-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000429597807688 21/10/24 20.00 3,578.63

RL0001382-429597807688-VERIFIED MERCHANT

21/10/24 UPI-HOPCOMS KSRTC SRPATN-PAYTM.S10P7VH@P 0000429598818940 21/10/24 20.00 3,558.63

TY-YESB0MCHUPI-429598818940-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-SHIVASWAMY B

S-PAYTMQRHZSSO0CLLQ@PAY

0000429599362422 21/10/24 20.00 3,538.63

TM-YESB0PTMUPI-429599362422-UPI

21/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429506253074 21/10/24 22.00 3,516.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429506253074-UPI

22/10/24 UPI-KRISHNA NAYAKA-PAYTM.S10MGF0@PTY-YES 0000429615662809 22/10/24 27.00 3,489.63

B0MCHUPI-429615662809-UPI

22/10/24 UPI-MAHAMAD PASHA-IM.201011787887@INDUS- 0000429628976390 22/10/24 50.00 3,439.63

INDB0000006-429628976390-UPI

22/10/24 UPI-YASHWANTH N

K-YASHWANTHKGOWDA8@OKSBI

0000429629408060 22/10/24 2,000.00 1,439.63

-SBIN0041018-429629408060-UPI

22/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429650803945 22/10/24 22.00 1,417.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429650803945-UPI

23/10/24 UPI-CHARAN C

N-PAYTMQRNOXETAK7ZH@PAYTM-Y

0000429770938171 23/10/24 46.00 1,371.63

ESB0PTMUPI-429770938171-UPI

23/10/24 UPI-BALASUNDARA H K-Q811364269@YBL-YESB 0000429773637168 23/10/24 25.00 1,346.63

0YBLUPI-429773637168-UPI

23/10/24 UPI-BALASUNDARA H K-Q811364269@YBL-YESB 0000429774002913 23/10/24 21.00 1,325.63
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0YBLUPI-429774002913-UPI

23/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000429774810678 23/10/24 33.00 1,292.63

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-429774810678-UPI

24/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000429897994236 24/10/24 33.00 1,259.63

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-429897994236-UPI

24/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000429808579029 24/10/24 11.00 1,248.63

UPI-429808579029-MILK

24/10/24 UPI-G N RENUKA PRASAD-PAYTMQR28100505010 0000429809004191 24/10/24 300.00 948.63

13443Z4D9MS4S@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-42980900

4191-UPI

24/10/24 UPI-REKHA H D-Q464354919@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000429816537750 24/10/24 22.00 926.63

I-429816537750-UPI

24/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-Q620237065@YBL-YESB0 0000429817410349 24/10/24 50.00 876.63

YBLUPI-429817410349-UPI

24/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429830197726 24/10/24 33.00 843.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429830197726-UPI

24/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000429841968937 24/10/24 33.00 810.63

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-429841968937-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000429944341251 25/10/24 10.00 800.63

UPI-429944341251-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000429947337169 25/10/24 10.00 790.63

UPI-429947337169-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000429949000508 25/10/24 33.00 757.63

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-429949000508-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-RENUKARADYA -AGRAMAONE1@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000429951431580 25/10/24 10.00 747.63

040040-429951431580-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-SRINIVASA-PAYTMQR1P8EUBNTIB@PAYTM-YE 0000429952516693 25/10/24 45.00 702.63

SB0PTMUPI-429952516693-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AN2EU@PAYTM-YE 0000429956987333 25/10/24 20.00 682.63

SB0PTMUPI-429956987333-UPI

25/10/24 UPI-JAGADEESH N T-PAYTMQR5AN2EU@PAYTM-YE 0000429957006138 25/10/24 20.00 662.63

SB0PTMUPI-429957006138-UPI
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25/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000429968603206 25/10/24 33.00 629.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-429968603206-UPI

26/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000430096886349 26/10/24 77.00 552.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-430096886349-UPI

26/10/24 UPI-K S UMA-PAYTMQR1EC4N3S9JU@PAYTM-YESB 0000430097607778 26/10/24 24.00 528.63

0PTMUPI-430097607778-UPI

26/10/24 UPI-RENUKA BAYI-RENYRENUKA635@OKSBI-BARB 0000430021024485 26/10/24 20.00 508.63

0VJPAND-430021024485-UPI

26/10/24 UPI-MADHUSUDANA C T-Q364526985@YBL-YESB0 0000430021263021 26/10/24 30.00 478.63

YBLUPI-430021263021-UPI

26/10/24 UPI-NANDEEP N R-NANDEEPNR08@OKSBI-SBIN0 0000430023533866 26/10/24 38.00 440.63

041018-430023533866-UPI

27/10/24 UPI-ARUNA J-BHARATPE9L0K7Y2R8A893954@YE 0000430151032342 27/10/24 52.00 388.63

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-430151032342-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

27/10/24 UPI-R HEMANTHKUMAR-Q887508496@YBL-YESB0Y 0000430160375458 27/10/24 50.00 338.63

BLUPI-430160375458-UPI

27/10/24 UPI-VIVEKANANDA P S-Q220947395@YBL-SBIN 0000430160872351 27/10/24 150.00 188.63

0013345-430160872351-UPI

27/10/24 UPI-PARVATHI S-Q321538089@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000430161623958 27/10/24 21.00 167.63

PI-430161623958-UPI

27/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000430180951122 27/10/24 33.00 134.63

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-430180951122-UPI

28/10/24 UPI-RING-SICREVA@YESBANK-YESB0000058-430 0000430207040387 28/10/24 13,938.00 14,072.63

207040387-RINGINSTADISBURSAL

29/10/24 UPI-INNOFIN SOLUTIONS PR-LENDENCLUB.PAYU 0000100000533519 29/10/24 199.00 13,873.63

@INDUS-INDB0MERCHA-100000533519-UPI TRAN

SACTION

29/10/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000430333398004 29/10/24 20.00 13,853.63

RL0001382-430333398004-VERIFIED MERCHANT

29/10/24 UPI-SHRI KRISHNA FUELS-314379046355124@C 0000430333575525 29/10/24 210.00 13,643.63

NRB-CNRB0000693-430333575525-UPI
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29/10/24 UPI-GEETHA-PAYTMQR5962PG@PAYTM-YESB0PTMU 0000430338704568 29/10/24 80.00 13,563.63

PI-430338704568-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-GANAPATH SINGH-PAYTM.S1286R4@PTY-YES 0000430343788574 29/10/24 30.00 13,533.63

B0MCHUPI-430343788574-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-SANTHOSH M L-Q776112640@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000430350134930 29/10/24 200.00 13,333.63

UPI-430350134930-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-MR

PANDARINATH-PAYTMQR59ANAC@PAYTM-Y

0000430355048523 29/10/24 40.00 13,293.63

ESB0PTMUPI-430355048523-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-BRINDAVAN BOOK DEPOT-9845109139@OKBI 0000430355174719 29/10/24 12.00 13,281.63

ZAXIS-UTIB0000553-430355174719-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-RAKSHITH GOWDA G S-Q984804551@YBL-YE 0000430358111035 29/10/24 10.00 13,271.63

SB0YBLUPI-430358111035-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-KUMAR K S-Q403510276@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000430362002496 29/10/24 16.00 13,255.63

I-430362002496-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-RAHIL PASHA-BHARATPE.90055159687@FBP 0000430362482634 29/10/24 100.00 13,155.63

E-FDRL0001382-430362482634-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

29/10/24 UPI-SHIVANNASOBASAPPA-Q988623195@YBL-YES 0000430366104321 29/10/24 21.00 13,134.63

B0YBLUPI-430366104321-LUNCH

29/10/24 UPI-SRI SEEHALLI HUCHAMM-PAYTMQRKE0XWNB5 0000430366227703 29/10/24 300.00 12,834.63

1I@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-430366227703-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-PRABHAKAR-Q445891683@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000430366452245 29/10/24 150.00 12,684.63

-430366452245-UPI

29/10/24 UPI-PRABHAKAR-Q445891683@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000430369882699 29/10/24 50.00 12,634.63

-430369882699-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-RAKSHITHA BN-PAYTM.S10MHA2@PTY-YESB0 0000430492303766 30/10/24 20.00 12,614.63

MCHUPI-430492303766-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-RAKSHITHA BN-PAYTM.S10MHA2@PTY-YESB0 0000430492781635 30/10/24 20.00 12,594.63

MCHUPI-430492781635-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000430494445256 30/10/24 400.00 12,194.63

ANE-1@OKSBI-SBIN0041018-430494445256-UPI
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30/10/24 UPI-ARUN KUMAR G J-Q322340857@YBL-YESB0Y 0000430400615755 30/10/24 59.00 12,135.63

BLUPI-430400615755-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-CELLEZEETELESERVICE-CELLEZEETELESERV 0000467073440482 30/10/24 400.00 11,735.63

ICE@ICICI-ICIC0DC0099-467073440482-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-DHANU MOBILES-9972264123@YBL-UJVN000 0000430409034645 30/10/24 550.00 11,185.63

1659-430409034645-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-SANJESH N-PAYTMQR5C95SJ@PTYS-YESB0PT 0000430409905000 30/10/24 186.00 10,999.63

MUPI-430409905000-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000430410224611 30/10/24 20.00 10,979.63

UPI-430410224611-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-PRADEEP KUMAR N K-PRADEEPGOWDANELAM 0000430418028007 30/10/24 100.00 10,879.63

ANE-1@OKHDFCBANK-SBIN0041018-43041802800

7-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000430430508577 30/10/24 33.00 10,846.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-430430508577-UPI

30/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000430432251937 30/10/24 77.00 10,769.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-430432251937-UPI

31/10/24 UPI-ARUNA J-BHARATPE9L0K7Y2R8A893954@YE 0000430538984176 31/10/24 55.00 10,714.63

SBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-430538984176-PAY TO

BHARATPE ME

31/10/24 UPI-NIMISHA FUELS-PAYTMQR10R79D7YLQ@PAYT 0000430539058830 31/10/24 160.00 10,554.63

M-YESB0PTMUPI-430539058830-UPI

31/10/24 UPI-VISHWANATHA I B-PAYTMQR1GIFUEJH8N@PA 0000430554378621 31/10/24 45.00 10,509.63

YTM-YESB0PTMUPI-430554378621-UPI

31/10/24 UPI-SANJESH N-PAYTMQR5C95SJ@PTYS-YESB0PT 0000430554519618 31/10/24 55.00 10,454.63

MUPI-430554519618-UPI

31/10/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000430562696472 31/10/24 33.00 10,421.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-430562696472-UPI

31/10/24 UPI-MANOJ S-PAYTMQR13OJSH4802@PAYTM-YESB 0000430575191720 31/10/24 60.00 10,361.63

0PTMUPI-430575191720-UPI

31/10/24 UPI-MAHADEVA-BHARATPE.9052022582@FBPE-FD 0000430576677355 31/10/24 51.00 10,310.63

RL0001382-430576677355-VERIFIED MERCHANT
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01/11/24 UPI-PAVITHRA-PAYTM.S10Y90C@PTY-YESB0MCHU 0000430691541076 01/11/24 21.00 10,289.63

PI-430691541076-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-KAMAKSHI P M-BAJAJPAY.6879729.055775 0000430691927540 01/11/24 200.00 10,089.63

67@INDUS-INDB0MERCHA-430691927540-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-NARAYANA RAO VINUTHA-PAYTMQR28100505 0000430692018133 01/11/24 200.00 9,889.63

01011NCMSQFW375Z@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-43069

2018133-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-CHETAN C-Q363337237@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI 0000430692190980 01/11/24 80.00 9,809.63

-430692190980-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-MUTTHURAJ-MUTHURAJMUTH0@OKSBI-BARB0V 0000430692322816 01/11/24 80.00 9,729.63

JPAND-430692322816-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-KAVYA U-Q531638849@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000430692402269 01/11/24 60.00 9,669.63

430692402269-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-SRI NIMISHAMBA SERVI-PAYTM-14659778@ 0000430696411290 01/11/24 210.00 9,459.63

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-430696411290-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-RAJU S-Q770462695@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-43 0000430698276906 01/11/24 21.00 9,438.63

0698276906-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N

S-VINODGOWDANS-2@OKHDF

0000430698309469 01/11/24 4,000.00 5,438.63

CBANK-HDFC0007552-430698309469-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-MANOJKUMAR P K-Q134750493@YBL-YESB0Y 0000430600044224 01/11/24 90.00 5,348.63

BLUPI-430600044224-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-CHARAN C

N-PAYTMQRNOXETAK7ZH@PAYTM-Y

0000430602043282 01/11/24 21.00 5,327.63

ESB0PTMUPI-430602043282-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-TONY TRADER-TONYT63557279@BARODAMPAY 0000430606431205 01/11/24 300.00 5,027.63

-BARB0CHHAPI-430606431205-EJFC

01/11/24 UPI-PALLAVI N R-9663716235@IBL-SBIN0040 0000430612465797 01/11/24 3,400.00 1,627.63

044-430612465797-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE-81162544@PTYBL- 0000430616560054 01/11/24 1.20 1,626.43

YESB0PTMUPI-430616560054-UPI MANDAT

01/11/24 UPI-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE-81162544@PTYBL- 0000430616590610 01/11/24 1.20 1,627.63
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YESB0PTMUPI-430616590610-EXPRESS

01/11/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000430616206585 01/11/24 20.00 1,607.63

UPI-430616206585-UPI

01/11/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000430625343846 01/11/24 77.00 1,530.63

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-430625343846-UPI

02/11/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000430733905206 02/11/24 380.90 1,149.73

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-430733905206-UPI

02/11/24 UPI-D J GIRISH GOWDA-GGIRISHGOWDA041@OKI 0000430735073981 02/11/24 20.00 1,129.73

CICI-IOBA0000286-430735073981-UPI

02/11/24 UPI-REKHA H D-Q464354919@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000430752550980 02/11/24 21.00 1,108.73

I-430752550980-UPI

02/11/24 UPI-REKHA H D-Q464354919@YBL-YESB0YBLUP 0000430752792297 02/11/24 21.00 1,087.73

I-430752792297-UPI

02/11/24 UPI-INDMONEY PRIVATE LIM-YESPAY.IMRSINDM 0000430754883851 02/11/24 1.00 1,086.73

RPD@YESBANKLTD-YESB0YESUPI-430754883851-

FOR BANK VERIFICAT

02/11/24 UPI-INDMONEY-INDMONEY.STOCKS3@ICICI-ICIC 0000430754994103 02/11/24 50.00 1,036.73

0DC0099-430754994103-UPI

02/11/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000430760048180 02/11/24 80.00 956.73

D-YESB0YESUPI-430760048180-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

03/11/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000430880552400 03/11/24 30.00 926.73

D-YESB0YESUPI-430880552400-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

03/11/24 UPI-ARNIK FUTURECOME TEC-ARETECHPRIVA324 0000430884549513 03/11/24 300.00 626.73

904@YPBIZ-YESB0MGSUPI-430884549513-UPI

03/11/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N

S-VINODGOWDANS-2@OKHDF

0000430896409959 03/11/24 500.00 126.73

CBANK-HDFC0007552-430896409959-UPI

03/11/24 UPI-RANJITH KUMAR C D-RANJITHCD96@OKHDF 0000430803183035 03/11/24 1.00 125.73

CBANK-SBIN0040037-430803183035-UPI

04/11/24 UPI-PRASANNA KUMAR 0000430948225902 04/11/24 50.00 75.73
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R-PAYTMQR5WEWZE@PTYS-

YESB0PTMUPI-430948225902-UPI

05/11/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000431018462683 05/11/24 70.00 145.73

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-431018462683-UPI

05/11/24 UPI-DARSHAN N P-DARSHANPARTHASARATHI89@A 0000031244076419 05/11/24 2,200.00 2,345.73

XL-HDFC0001272-031244076419-PAYMENT FROM

PHONE

05/11/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N

S-VINODGOWDANS-2@OKHDF

0000431066568612 05/11/24 2,200.00 145.73

CBANK-HDFC0007552-431066568612-UPI

05/11/24 UPI-SRICHAKRA FUEL STATI-PAYTMQR1G25LH6X 0000431067454980 05/11/24 100.00 45.73

PN@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-431067454980-UPI

05/11/24 ACH D- MONEYVIEW-168057767655 0000008923130310 05/11/24 2,569.00 -2,523.27

05/11/24 ACH D- MONEYVIEW-168057767655 0000008923130310 05/11/24 2,569.00 45.73

05/11/24 UPI-KISHORSINGH-Q818098571@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000431072959462 05/11/24 20.00 25.73

PI-431072959462-UPI

05/11/24 ACH D- INCRED FINANCIAL SER-INCRED78KUFX 0000000751306583 05/11/24 11,063.00 -11,037.27

05/11/24 ACH D- INCRED FINANCIAL SER-INCRED78KUFX 0000000751306583 05/11/24 11,063.00 25.73

05/11/24 IMPS-431012322342-ENANTECHPRIVATELI-UTIB 0000431012322342 05/11/24 100.00 125.73

-XXXXXXXXXXX3438-ENANTE2739

05/11/24 UPI-NENSINGH-Q651363312@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI- 0000431078751031 05/11/24 20.00 105.73

431078751031-UPI

05/11/24 UPI-KRISHNMURTHY P-PAYTMQR5EIEW4@PTYS-YE 0000431079960107 05/11/24 50.00 55.73

SB0PTMUPI-431079960107-UPI

05/11/24 NEFT CR-YESB0000001-MPOKKET FINANCIAL SE YESAP43103492287 05/11/24 1,879.00 1,934.73

RVICES PVT LTD-PRAVEENKUMAR N R-YESAP431

03492287

05/11/24 UPI-PRAVEEN KUMAR N R-PRAVEENKUMARNR66-1 0000431085124342 05/11/24 1,900.00 34.73

@OKSBI-SBIN0040037-431085124342-UPI

06/11/24 UPIRET-20241102-430754883851 000000000000000 06/11/24 1.00 35.73

07/11/24 FULL AND FINAL 0000411063465533 07/11/24 19,818.00 19,853.73

07/11/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000431258500990 07/11/24 210.00 19,643.73
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PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-431258500990-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-KARTHIK N-KARTHIN61561@OKSBI-SBIN00 0000431261698867 07/11/24 450.00 19,193.73

19119-431261698867-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-OXYZO-OXYZOESBZ.ESBZ@ICICI-ICIC0DC00 0000431262667346 07/11/24 2,569.00 16,624.73

99-431262667346-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-B M CHANDRU-Q138716874@YBL-YESB0YBLU 0000431263653318 07/11/24 60.00 16,564.73

PI-431263653318-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-HEAD AND GEARS-BHARATPE.90066522771@ 0000431266305136 07/11/24 1,130.00 15,434.73

FBPE-FDRL0001382-431266305136-PAY TO BHA

RATPE ME

07/11/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAY-REPAYMENT@ 0000431267714262 07/11/24 11,563.00 3,871.73

OKPAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-431267714262-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-MATHARAJ MUNIYAPPAN-Q663246829@YBL- 0000431272253438 07/11/24 40.00 3,831.73

YESB0YBLUPI-431272253438-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-SUNIL KUMAR S-Q582816260@YBL-YESB0Y 0000431277151519 07/11/24 80.00 3,751.73

BLUPI-431277151519-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-SHOAIB-8073166740@KOTAK-KKBK0000811- 0000431282836003 07/11/24 100.00 3,651.73

431282836003-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-KAVYA MEDICALS AND-PAYTMQRD7ETJNN31B 0000431291050906 07/11/24 255.00 3,396.73

@PAYTM-YESB0PTMUPI-431291050906-UPI

07/11/24 UPI-SMART POINT MANDYA U-22332667828478- 0000431291942901 07/11/24 181.70 3,215.03

01@JIOPAY-ICIC0000541-431291942901-UPI

08/11/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000431305093941 08/11/24 21.00 3,194.03

D-YESB0YESUPI-431305093941-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

08/11/24 UPI-KIRANGUR FILLING STA-PAYTM-81987126@ 0000431305234590 08/11/24 210.00 2,984.03

PTYS-YESB0PTMUPI-431305234590-UPI

08/11/24 UPI-MANJULA-Q864614273@YBL-YESB0YBLUPI-4 0000431314303818 08/11/24 61.00 2,923.03

31314303818-UPI

08/11/24 UPI-SHAKUNTLA-9900225826@YBL-SBIN0013234 0000814839565971 08/11/24 900.00 3,823.03

-814839565971-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

08/11/24 UPI-S M RAMESHA-7483994930@YBL-UJVN00016 0000431325340306 08/11/24 1,900.00 1,923.03
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59-431325340306-UPI

08/11/24 UPI-AISHWARYA FAMILY RES-AISHWARYAFAMILY 0000431328007876 08/11/24 420.00 1,503.03

RESTA.68082285@HDFCBANK-HDFC0000001-4313

28007876-UPI

08/11/24 UPI-PUSHPA-BHARATPE90727086526@YESBANKLT 0000431334748922 08/11/24 36.00 1,467.03

D-YESB0YESUPI-431334748922-PAY TO BHARAT

PE ME

09/11/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA DIGITAL-GPAYRECHARGE@OK 0000431460912957 09/11/24 33.00 1,434.03

PAYAXIS-UTIB0000553-431460912957-UPI

09/11/24 UPI-VINODAGOWDA N

S-VINODGOWDANS-2@OKHDF

0000431473047277 09/11/24 500.00 934.03

CBANK-HDFC0007552-431473047277-UPI

09/11/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000431493952767 10/11/24 22.00 912.03

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-431493952767-UPI

10/11/24 UPI-CHARAN C

N-PAYTMQRNOXETAK7ZH@PAYTM-Y

0000431500272444 10/11/24 46.00 866.03

ESB0PTMUPI-431500272444-UPI

10/11/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR6S1RZBFCZ2@PAYTM-YE 0000431509818693 10/11/24 32.00 834.03

SB0PTMUPI-431509818693-UPI

10/11/24 UPI-VEENA P N-PAYTM.S10OY0O@PTY-YESB0MCH 0000431510969101 10/11/24 11.00 823.03

UPI-431510969101-UPI

10/11/24 UPI-GOOGLE INDIA SERVICE-GPAYRECHARGE@IC 0000431520200883 10/11/24 33.00 790.03

ICI-ICIC0DC0099-431520200883-UPI

10/11/24 UPI-PRUTHVI RAJ K R-BHARATPE.90066880520 0000431526113855 10/11/24 200.00 590.03

@FBPE-FDRL0001382-431526113855-PAY TO BH

ARATPE ME

10/11/24 UPI-MANJU K P-PAYTMQR6S1RZBFCZ2@PAYTM-YE 0000431526547820 10/11/24 100.00 490.03

SB0PTMUPI-431526547820-UPI

10/11/24 UPI-MANIKYA BOARDING AND-Q127927507@YBL- 0000431529442980 10/11/24 240.00 250.03

YESB0YBLUPI-431529442980-UPI

11/11/24 UPI-RACHASHETTY V R-Q468026926@YBL-YESB0 0000431660208559 11/11/24 50.00 200.03

YBLUPI-431660208559-UPI
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12/11/24 UPI-YASHAVANTH N S-8976905391@YBL-IOBA00 0000875644317299 12/11/24 60.00 260.03

01655-875644317299-PAYMENT FROM PHONE

16/11/24 UPI-SANTHOSH M L-Q776112640@YBL-YESB0YBL 0000432186496837 16/11/24 160.00 100.03

UPI-432186496837-UPI

17/11/24 UPI-JIOCINEMA-VIACOM18ONLINE@YBL-YESB0YB 0000432216648730 17/11/24 89.00 11.03

LUPI-432216648730-SUBSCRIPTION DEBIT

18/11/24 .ACH DEBIT RETURN CHARGES 051124 051124- MIR2532142941730 18/11/24 11.03 0.00

MIR2532142941730

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-
Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal

33,881.94 802 79 656,363.72 622,481.78 0.00

Generated On: 20-Nov-2024 17:18 Generated By:
184362994

Requesting Branch Code: NET

This is a computer generated statement and does

not require signature.
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